CELLUCAP

MANUFACTUR

"‘-I.

Luality Fooed Service Products




Provide The Highest Quality

Products And Service That Drive
alue For Our Business Partners.

Disco® and Cellucap® have been the leading manufacturer and distributor of the highest quality
shortening filtration products and restaurant supplies for more than 60 years. Today, we are the
largest manufacturer of shortening filters that are made with pride in the U.S.A.




Shortening Filtration
Filter Brite® Filter Pads
How To Size a Filter Pad

Fryer Clean-Up Accessories

Disposable
Protective Apparel

Bouffant Caps
Overseas Caps

CELLUCAP

MANUFACTURI

Safety Apparel

Material & Sizing................. 13
Coveralls..............oovvveenn, 14
Vest o 14
Jackets. ..., 14
LabCoats............c.veeennnn, 15
Shits ... 15
Pants.........cooviviiiiiiniins 15
Scrub Sets. ... 15
Shoe Covers..................... 16
Boot Covers..............coouvee. 16
Surgeon Caps..........oovvvnnnt. 16
Gowns (Smocks) ................. 17
Lodging Supplies................. 17
Dispensers...........c.oovvienns 17
Food Service
Supplies

Industrial Hand Pads.............. 18
ScouringPads ................... 18
Sponge N' Scrubbers............... 20
SoapPads...................... 22
Brillo Eraser..................... 22
Scrubbers.........o, 22
Griddle Cleaning................. 24
Paper Disposables............... 26
Plastic Disposables............... 26
Pan Covers...................... 26
Wood Disposables/Toothpicks.. ... ... 27

Bamboo Knot Picks/Paddle Picks . . .28

OISLO

QUALITY DISPOSABLE FOOD SERVICE PRODUCTS & APPAREL

General Cleaning
P—

Scouring Cleaners................ 29
Malodor Counteractants........... 29
Dish Washing Soaps.............. 29
Laundry Detergents.............. 29
Urinal Products .................. 29
Miscellaneous

Fan Covers...................... 30
Butcher Block Brush.............. 30
Fruit & Vegetable Crisper.......... 30
Headset Cover................... 30
Gloves.......c.oooeiiiiiiiinnns 30
Floor Care

Choosing value in wet mops....... 31
Looped End Wet Mops............. 32
Non Woven Mops................. 32
CutEndMops..........covvvennns 33
Yacht Mops...................... 33
Angle Brooms.................... 34
Lobby Brooms.................... 34
Comn Brooms..................... 34
Floor Serubs ..................... 35
Floor Squeegees.................. 35
Utility Pads & Holders ............. 35
Utility/Wet Mop Handles............ 36




Focus Around
The Fryer

Page 6
Pushes crumbs through
clogged fryer drain pipe

¢ Net Boil 00’

Page 6
Cleans heating elements, 3}

er Brus/;es

maintains constant temp
during frying, which results
in quality foods & reduces
downtime. Also cleans fryer
baskets like new.

Page 6
Use to clean all areas of the fryer.
Heat-resistant up to 500°.

%“Opping Pa%

~

Page 6
To clean the difficult areas around and
underneath the heating elements.

Pages 2-3
Sheet, Envelope
& Disc Filters

““a| F"tl'a 7,
W "o

Page 3
Removes more particles than a
china cap or cheesecloth

ouring P, s

>

Pages 18-19
Available in many sizes and
weights for all applications.



How To Size Up a Conventional Filter

Measure Width, Length or Diameter of the filter to the most outside points. Note any hole in the filter, the location of the hole and size or diameter
of the hole. Then locate the filter from pages 2 or 3 of this catalog. If the filter you're looking for is not listed, or you have questions concerning filter
size, material or availability, call 1-800-548-5150. (For Filter Pads, powder-filled paper material, use our guide on page 4.)

For assistance in matching up a filter, Call 1-800-548-5150 (eastern) and ask us for help.

SHEET [ 1] ln

SINGLE THICKNESS
@Measure width and length. - HOLE
@I a hole is present: <

L

A. Measure across the opening of the hole to determine the diameter.
B. Measure all sides to the outside edge of the hole to determine its position.

(1 )

Y

DISC
ROUND WITH OR WITHOUT HOLE
@WMeasure diameter of disc.
©)f a hole is present:
A. Measure across the opening of the hole to determine the diameter.
B. Measure all sides to the outside edge of the hole to determine its position.

- DIAMETER o

£ yoLg

ENVELOPE (1
DOUBLE THICKNESS WITH STITCHING ON TWO OR THREE SIDES. THESE FILTERS WILL A PO
COME WITH OR WITHOUT HOLES. IF A HOLE IS PRESENT IT WILL EITHER BE Wi
THROUGH ONE SHEET OR GO DIRECTLY THROUGH THE FILTER. i
@WMeasure width and length. : £
@)If a hole is present: :
A. Measure across the opening of the hole to determine the diameter. e 4 c
B. Make a note if the hole is through one side of the filter or passes straight through both

sides of the filter. 0oL
C. Measure from the closed or stitched points of the filter to the edge of the hole. You
should have three measurements for the hole position when you've finished.

FILTER ITEM NUMBER LEGEND

® . (2)\ Filter Type Filter Material
()Q 2 Q \Q}\ E = Envelope 3 = Standard flow synthetic non-woven material
A =Disc 4= 44 pound crepe paper materia
Q\Co Gl AR \© D=Di d al
Y \\Q’\ &\‘Q)\ . \Q} S = Sheet 5 = 54 pound crepe paper material
Q <<\ <<\ <<§ T=Tabs 6 = paper filled with Filter Brite® Powder
7 =70 pound crepe paper material
D 1 41 4 E 4 8 = 35 pound smooth paper material

j “t“‘ ~ Save time with

NS MARTITA

o Loncentrated Fryer Cleaner
Learn more on page 7




FRYER FILTERS

Shortening Filtration

AUTOMATIC FILTER SHEETS

Filter sheets below fit the fryer brand listed. For proper fit and correct match of filter material,
refer to guidelines and material legend on page 1.

Item # Filter Size & Detail ~ Fryer Brand Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube  Item#  Filter Size & Detail ~ Fryer Brand  Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

D2226S5 22" x 26" 100 16.50 Ibs. 1450 D172484  17'/"x 24'"  Giles / Chester Fried 100 10.50 Ibs. 0880
D2428S4 24" x 28" 100 16.00 Ibs. 1.450 D321584  15%"x32%"  Gies/Chester Fried 100 12.50 Ibs. 1.250
D131784 13" X 17" Adcraft/Admiral 100 6.00 Ibs. 0610 D1627S5 167" x 27'" Imperial 100 13.00 Ibs. 1.000
D211285 12" x 21" Anets 100 8.20 Ibs. 0610 D1932S4  19%:"x32%"  Giles/ Chester Fried 100 15.50 Ibs. 1.250
D172585 17" x 25" Anets 100 1250 Ibs. 0.880 D231285 129" x 23%" Imperial 100 9.00 Ibs. 0610
D121587 12" x 139" Armadilo 100 7.65 Ibs. 0.690 D111583  11'4"x 15" Keating 100 2.40 Ibs. 0.610
D1021S4 10"x21" Avalon 100 5.75 |bs. 0.700 D152184 18" x 21" Keating 100 8.25 Ibs. 0.780
D1416S3 14" x 16" Ballantyne 100 3.00 Ibs. 0.590 D202284  20'/"x 227)s" Keating 100 11.50 Ibs. 1.130
D1423S84 143" x 23'/5" Broaster 100 8.50 Ibs. 0.780 D2215S3 15"x22" Keating 100 4.30 Ibs. 0.560
D132184 13" X 20" Broaster 100 7.00 Ibs. 0610 D2430S4 24" x 30" Keating 100 17.00 Ibs. 1.590
D72554 71" x 25" Dean 100 4.80 Ibs. 0.740 D253283 25"x 32" Keating 100 8.50 Ibs. 1.150
D112284 11" x 22%" Dean 100 6.50 Ibs. 0.610 D1021S4 10"x21" Mercury 100 5.75 Ibs. 0.580
D122254 12°6" x 22°/5" Dean 100 7.25 bbs. 0.580 D123153 121" x 31" Mercury 100 5.75 Ibs. 0580
D1618S4  16%"x 18%" Dean 100 7.75 |bs. 0.590 D1324S5 13':" x 24" Pitco / Frialator 100 9.75 Ibs. 0.780
D1624S4 16%/6" X 24%/5" Dean 100 9.75 Ibs. 0.780 D172885 17" x 28" Pitco / Frialator 100 14.25 Ibs. 1.000
D1328S4 131" x 28" Dean 100 9.50 Ibs. 1.040 D111985 1" x 19" Pitco / Frialotor 100 6.80 Ibs. 0.700
D1328S3 13'4" x 284" Dean 100 5.00 Ibs. 1.080 D132487 114" x 194" Pitco Heavy Duty 100 12.35 Ibs. 0810

D112083 " x 201" Frymaster 100 300 Ibs. 0.610 D172887 17" x 28" Pitco Heawy Duty 100 19.00 Ibs. 1310
D121783 12" x 173" Frymaster 100 2.50 Ibs. 0.300 D1430S4 137" x30°¢", 1%"hole ~ Prince Castle 100 10.33 Ibs. 1570

D1625S83 16'2" x 25'/," Frymaster 100 5.00 Ibs. 0.560 D1319S4 131" x 19" Resfab 100 5.60 Ibs. 0.670
D173383 17" x 33" Frymaster 100 5.25bs. 1.000 D1721S84 174" x 21" Resfab 100 8.30 Ibs. 0.880
D192783 19" x 27')," Frymaster 100 5.00 Ibs. 0.680 D241754 17" x 24°)5" Resfab 100 8.30 Ibs. 0.880
D202583 20"x25'" Frymaster 100 6.00 Ibs. 1.000 D1420S8  14'/2"x 20/ RTI 100 6.25 Ibs. 0780
D2133S3 0"x 330" Frymaster 100 6.50 Ibs. 0.990 D1825S88 18" x 25" RTI 100 9.50 Ibs. 0.880
D223483 22" x 34" Frymaster 100 8.20 Ibs. 1.620 D1826S5 18'/4" x 25°0" RTI 100 137 Ibs. 1.590
D2634S3 26" x 34" Frymaster 100 9.00 Ibs. 1.150 D122183  12'x21"" "hoe  Vulcan-Hart 100 3.00 Ibs. 0.610
D259S4 9'/s"x 25'/"  Giles / Chester Fried 100 6.00 Ibs. 0.490 D1823S3  18Yx23'*"hole  Vulcan-Hart 100 4.50 Ibs. 1.040
D155084 152" x 21" Giles / Chester Fried 100 7.30 Ibs. 0930 D152083 15" x 20" Wells 100 350 Ibs. 0.540
D2416S4 16':" x 243" Giles / Chester Fried 100 9.80 Ibs. 0.760 D153283 15"x 32" Wells 100 5.00 Ibs. 1.450

D1116S4  11'2"x16%¢" Giles/ Chester Fried 100 5.25 Ibs. 0.590

AUTOMATIC FILTER DISCS

Filter discs below fit the fryer brand listed. For proper fit and correct match of
filter material, refer to guidelines and material legend on page 1.

vitem#  Filter Size & Detail ~ Fryer Brand  Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

D1775D5  17%/" no hole Anets 100 7.00 Ibs. 0.660
D2150D5  21'/" nohole Anets 100 11.00 Ibs. 0.880
D1525D3  15'/.", 1'" hole Blickman Pre-filter only 100 2.50 Ibs. 0.560
D1375T4 13%," 4 tabs Broaster 100 5.00 bs. 0.390
D1400T4 14" 4 tabs Keating 100 5.00 bs. 0.390
D1400T3 14" 4 tabs Keating 100 3.00 Ibs. 0.390
D1200D4 12", 3" slot Mies 100 3.50 Ibs. 0.390
D1375D4  13%.",1%4" hole Mies 100 4.25 |bs. 0.390
Envelope D1825D4  18%" 195" hole Mies 100 6.75 Ibs. 0.640
D2350D4 23" 195" hole Mies 100 11.00 Ibs. 1.130
D2178D4  217/s" 1%"hole  Prince Castle 100 9.25 Ibs. 0.950
D1450D5 14", no hole Renu / Anets 100 5.00 Ibs. 0.390
D1575D4  15%" no hole Renu 100 5.25 Ibs. 0.560
D2150D4  21'/" nohole Renu 100 9.25 Ibs. 0.950




FRYER FILTERS

AUTOMATIC FILTER ENVELOPES

Filter envelopes below fit the fryer brand listed. For proper fit and correct match of filter
material, refer to guidelines and material legend on page 1.

MADE IN UGA

NSE

ltem # Filter Size & Detail Fryer Brand Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D1223E3 121" x 23" 1 /2" hole, 1 side Angts 100 6.00 Ibs. 0.930
D1322E3 13" x 22", 7/5" hole, 1 side Anets 100 5.60 Ibs. 0930
D1214E4 12" x 147", 1'/2" hole, centered Ballantyne / Hobart 100 8.50 Ibs. 0870
D1412E4 127" x 144", 14" hole, offset Ballantyne / Hobart 100 8.50 Ibs. 0870
D1113E4 11"x 13", 7/5" hole, 2 sides Belshaw / Pitco 100 7.25 Ibs. 0.870
D918E31 9'/"x 18'/:", 1'/2" hole, 1 side BKI / Bar-B-Q-King 100 2.50 Ibs. 0.430
D918E3 9'4" x 181" 14" hole, 1 side BKI 5/100 17.00 Ibs. 2.610
D1320E3 134" x 204", 11" hole, 1 side BKI 100 5.50 Ibs. 0.800
D1423E4 147" x 221", /6" hole, 1side Collectromatic / Winston 100 15.25 Ibs. 1.040
D1722E4 16%4"x 22'/." "/is" hole, 1side  Collectromatic / Winston 100 18.00 Ibs. 1770
D1313E4 13" x 13'/5", no hole FAST. 100 8.50 Ibs. 0.870
D1313E3 13" x 13'", no hole FAST. 100 3.75 Ibs. 0.340
D1120E3 114" x 20", 1" hole, 1 side Frontling 100 470 Ibs. 0930
D1719E3 17'/" x 194", no hole Frymaster 100 6.50 Ibs. 0.950
D1415E4 14" x 15" 7/5" hole, 2 sides Falcon / KFC 100 10.50 Ibs. 0870
D1422E3 14" x 22" 17" hole, 1 side Henny Penny 100 6.00 Ibs. 0810
D2013E3 13'4" x 202", 1'/2" hole, 1 side Henny Penny 100 5.10 Ibs. 0.740
D1422E4 14" x 22" 1'/2" hole, 1 side Henny Penny 100 1450 Ibs. 1.320
D913E4 9'/"x 13", 1" hole, 1 side Hunter 100 6.25 Ibs. 0.870
D1418E4 14" x 184", 112" hole, 1 side Hunter 100 12.50 Ibs. 1.040
D1500E4 14" x 15'/2" 12" hole, 1 side Hunter 100 10.50 Ibs. 0.890
D1718E4 177" x 18'4", 1'/2" hole, 1 side Hunter 100 19.50 Ibs. 1.460
D1920E4 198" x 20%" 17/16" hole, 2 sides Immaculator / KFC 100 19.00 Ibs. 2.260
D1319E4 132" x 19'4", 75" hole, 1 side Klean Screen 100 13.00 Ibs. 1.320
D1121E4 11"x 21", 1%/6" hole, 1 side Magnosol 100 11.50 Ibs. 1.320
D1614E4 1417," x 16 %+", 3/+" hole, 2 sides Magnosol 100 12.00 Ibs. 1.170
D1517E4 15'2" X 179", 1%/6" hole, 1 side - Magnum Filter Screen Adapter 100 13.60 Ibs. 1.530
D1420E5 1875" x 20'/2", 1%/" hole, 1 side Pitco / Frialator 100 16.78 Ibs. 1.200
D1820E5 181" x 20'/2" 1" hole, 1 side Pitco / Frialator 100 22.50 Ibs. 1.760
D2018E4 18'42" x 20'4" 1%/5" hole, 1 side Pitco 100 18.50 Ibs. 1.760
D2010E5 104" x 204", 1%/" hole, 1 side Pitco 100 12.80 Ibs. 1.320
D2214E5 14" x 22", 1'/2" hole, 1 side Pitco 100 18.40 Ibs. 1.320
D1820E7 18'/2" x 202", 1%/6" hole, 1 side Pitco Heavy Duty 100 28.00 Ibs. 2610
D1111E4 11" x 11" 7/5" hole, 2 sides Sparkler 100 6.50 Ibs. 0870
D1416E4 14" x 16", 7/s" hole, 2 sides Sparkler 100 11.00 Ibs. 0870
D1717E4 17" x17'/2", /" hole, 2 sides Sparkler 100 14.00 Ibs. 1.270
D2425E4 24" x 25", 14" hole, 2 sides Sparkler / KFC 100 28.00 Ibs. 2.260
D1721E4 172" x 21", 1'/2" hole, 1 side Ultrafryer 100 23.25 Ibs. 1.900
D2332E4 23"x32'2", 112" hole, 1 side Uttrafryer 50 23.25 lbs. 1.620
D1014E4 103" x 142", no hole Vulcan Hart / Hobart 100 9.00 Ibs. 0.870
D1221E4 12" x 214" 34" hole, 2 sides Vulcan Hart / Hobart 100 12.35 Ibs. 1.480
D1424E3 132" x 24" /6" hole, 2 sides Vulcan Hart 100 5.90 Ibs. 0810
D1216E4 12'4" x 16'2" /" hole, 2 sides Vulcan Hart 100 11.20 Ibs. 1.170
D1318E3 131" x 18'2"7/e" hole, 2 sides Vulcan Hart 100 450 Ibs. 0.640
D524E4 514" x 23" 715" hole, 2 sides Vulcan Hart 100 6.30 Ibs. 0810
D1221E3 12" x 214" 3" hole, 2 sides Vulcan Hart 100 5.00 Ibs. 0.820

MANUAL FILTERS & HOLDERS

Manual filters are made from a high flow non-woven material for efficient filtering. Our material
removes more particles from the shortening than a china cap or cheesecloth, therefore main-

taining food quality.

Item # Filter Size / Detail Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
FC100 10" Fiter Cone 100 Bulk 1.60 Ibs. 0210
FC-10-3 10" Fiter Cone 10/50 11.00 Ibs. 1.590
FC-13 13" Filter Cone 100 Bulk 2.60 Ibs. 0.400
FCH-10-1 Filter Cone Holder 1 ea. 2.00 Ibs. 1130
DF1600FF 16" Fast Flute Filter 6/50 9.00 Ibs. 2.150
FH16 Fast Flute Filter Holder 1ea. 2.00 Ibs. 1.710

10" Filter Cone Holder: FCH-10-1

10" Filter Cone: FC-10-3




FRYER FILTERS

Filter Brite® Filter Pads

CONTAINS OIL PURIFICATION POWDER INSIDE THE PAPER

AUTOMATIC FILTER SHEETS
Filter sheets fit the fryer brand listed. For proper fit, refer to the guidelines at the bottom of the page.

Item # Filter Size Fryer Brand Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D1217S6 127" x 18" Frymaster 30 3.20 Ibs. 0.270
D1123S6 1/,"x 23" Frymaster 30 4,00 Ibs. 0520
D1221S6 125" x 21" Frymaster 30 375 Ibs. 0520
D1223S6 12"x 23'/" Frymaster 30 4.00 Ibs. 0520
D1121S6 L x 217" Frymaster 30 350 Ibs. 0520
D1421S6 14" x 21" Frymaster 30 4.00 Ibs. 0.580
D1429S6 186" X 296" Frymaster 30 6.00 Ibs. 1570
D1222S86 125" x 22%" Dean 30 4,00 Ibs. 0510
D155086 152" x 21%/5" Giles 30 4.50 Ibs. 0530
D1119S6 17" x 194" Henny Penny 30 2.25 Ibs. 0.700
D1324S6 132" x 24" Pitco 30 4.50 Ibs. 0.580
D1624S6 16%" x 24°%/5" Chester Fried / Dean 30 5.20 lbs. 0.660

AUTOMATIC FILTER DISCS :

Filter discs fit the fryer brand listed. For proper fit, refer to the guidelines at the bottom of the page.

Item # Filter Size Fryer Brand Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D1375D6 13%" dia, 1%/4" hole Mies 30 2.50 Ibs. 0.640
D1825D6 18%/5" dia., 19" hole Mies 30 4.00 Ibs. 0.610
D2150D6 21'/2" dia., no hole Renu / Anets 30 4.80 Ibs. 0.720
D2178D6 217/" dia., 1%/" hole Prince Castle 30 7.00 Ibs. 0510

AUTOMATIC FILTER ENVELOPES RRROE I I
Filter envelopes fit the fryer brand listed. For proper fit, refer to the guidelines at the bottom of the page.
Item # Filter Size Fryer Brand Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D918E6 9'%"x 18" 14" hole  Bar-B-QKing / BKI 30 4.50 Ibs. 0.410
D1014E6 10%4" x 14'/" no hole  Vulcan Hart / Hobart 30 4.50 Ibs. 0.400
D1313E6 13" x 134", no hole FAST. 30 5.00 Ibs. 0.400
D1416E6 14" x 16", 7" hole, 1 side Sparkler / KFC 30 11.00 Ibs. 0870
D1422E6  14"x 22", 1'/2" hole, 1side  Henny Penny / BKI 30 7.75 Ibs. 0.610
D1820E6 19" x 20'/", 1°/s" hole, 1 side Pitco 30 930 Ibs. 1.150
D1718E6 17'/;" x 184", 142" hole, 1 side RF Hunter 30 8.00 Ibs. 0.640
Disco® Filter Brite® filter pads D1721E6  17'/"x 21", 1'/," hole, 1 side Uttrafryer 30 8.15 Ibs. 0.950
require no retrofit of the filter unit. D2332E6 23" x 32'/.", 1'/." hole, 1 side Ultrafryer 30 17.50 Ibs. 1.620

How To Size a Filter Pad

Note: When using a Filter Brite® filter pad in a Frymaster filter unit, the pad must fit the inside dimension of the filter pan. It cannot be over or
undersized or poor filtration will occur. Filter Brite® pads must fit to within 1/8" of the sides of the pan. It is critical that you measure the
length and width of the inside of the filter pan. DO NOT GUESS. See the illustration below for further detail.

1. Measure the inner length and width of the filter pan.
L = Length W = Width
Example: L=21"/2" x W= 11"

2. Use the dimensions to locate the correct filter pad from the listing above. If the filter pad you're looking for is not listed, or you have questions
concerning filter size, material or availability, call 1-800-548-5150. Disco® has a team of Hot Oil Specialists ready to answer your filtering questions.

4 *Please contact your local sales representative or customer service if you do not see the size you need on this page.



FRYER FILTERS

Filter Powders
DEFLATE OIL COST AND IMPROVE FOOD QUALITY

FILTER BRITE® OIL PURIFICATION POWDER

Filter Brite® Qil Purifier filters harmful contaminants out of cooking oil to maintain food quality and
extend the useful life of the cooking oil. It is permitted for use in oils by the FDA and USDA.
Available in bulk or convenient portion packs.

IMPROVE FOOD QUALITY INCREASE PROFITS

+ Removes Particles From Qil And Reduces * Less Labor Costs
Carbon Build-Up In Fryer Pot « Easy And Safe To Use
* Increased Food Hold Time

* Pre-Measured Filter Brite® Oil Purifier In

+ Fried Food Appearance Is Better And The Filter Pad Or Portion Pack Reduces

More Consistent Equipment Oil Pump Failure
+ Better Tasting Food + Reduces Qil Cost By Up To 50%
+ Fried Food Absorbs Less Oil
* Reduces Smoking And Free Fatty Acids F| |ter Brite®
FILTER BRITE® PORTION PACKS i Products
Filter Brite® Portion Packs contain our oil purifier. The FB560 will filter a 35 to 50 Ibs. -
capacity fry pot. EXT. en d
Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
FB560 60 Applications 14.00 Ibs. 1.060 Th e Llfe

ta Of Ol

FILTER BRITE® BULK I m p rove

Filter Brite® Oil Purifier bulk box contains 14 Ibs. of powder. Inside the box is an 8 oz. (by vol- i e, :

ume) scoop for measuring the right amount of powder every time. Use one scoop when filter- \ e : FOOd Qual |ty

ing a 35 to 50 Ibs. capacity fry pot. TRy 0 g AR

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube el & | ncrease
— B et Dﬂm

BR20 60 Applications 14,00 Ibs. 0.570 o )

*8 0z. measuring cup included ) PrOﬂtS

SHORTENING FILTER POWDER

This filtration aid helps in the filtration of oil by removing the solid contaminants (crumbs) from
the oil during the filtering process. When used in conjunction with filter paper,
it creates a cake on top of the filter, adding an extra layer of depth filtration.

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
DFP-80 80 Applications 6.10 Ibs. 1.250

| =
=

DIATOMACEOUS EARTH BULK

Diatomaceous Earth (also known as DE) aids in the filtration of oil by removing the solid con- e
taminants (crumbs) from the oil during the filtering process. Available in our 25 Ibs. box.
Not an oil purifier.

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
DE125 166 Applications 27.00 Ibs. 2.340




FRYER FILTERS

st i
Mwm

l-mw?ﬂ\uwr—‘bn}:'ﬁ,-.‘ ee——
D30000T T

| XY N

»

mqq’?ﬂ\a:;r et et it ]

D31000T

RS e R s
D32000T 1\,:
4

D34000TPO

NI502208

Boi

Fiemurany Carpur Bt

Fryshul | tover

BEFORE

Fryer Cleanup Accessories

HIGH TEMPERATURE FRYER BRUSHES

Cleaning is a constant part of fryer operation. Using the right tools to clean the fryer is just as
important as filtration. Our fryer brushes are designed to clean all areas of the fryer while it's
still in operation. The bristles are heat resistant to 500°F so that the fryer can be cleaned during
filtering without having to wait for it to cool down.

Item # Description Overall Length  Bristle Length ~ Fiber ~ Pack Case  Case Weight  Case Cube

D30000T  U-Shaped Fryer Brush 2" 2" Teflon 6 5.90 Ibs. 0.560

D31000T  Straight Fryer Brush 28" 1" Teflon 12 5.40 Ibs. 0.560

D32000T  L-Tipped Fryer Brush 23" ’f5" Teflon 12 3.90 Ibs. 0.560

ECONOMY FRYER BRUSH

QOur economy fryer brushes feature natural tampico bristles set into a wire twist

with a wooden handle. Good performance at a low cost.

Item # Description Overall Length  Bristle Length ~ Fiber ~ Pack Case  Case Weight ~ Case Cube

D34000TPO L-Tipped Fryer Brush 23" 2" Tampico 12 6.00 Ibs. 0.560

D35000TPO  Straight Fryer Brush 26" 2'" Tampico 12 6.15 Ibs. 0.710

D36000TPO  Bent Fryer Brush 28" 2" Tampico 12 6.50 Ibs. 1.080

FRYER DRAIN ROO

The Fryer Drain Rod is a key tool to have handy when filtering a fryer. Use it to push through

crumbs and other debris when they clog the fryer drain pipe.

Item # Size Material Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

FDR 55" dia. Nickel Plated Steel 1 1.50 Ibs. 0.510
A 5" CRIMPED NVYLON BRUSH

Ideal for kitchen scrubbing and other tough jobs. Fibers are flared to get into tight places
and clean quickly. White plastic block is virtually unbreakable. A popular food service brush.

Item # Handle Bristle Trim  Bristle Color  Pack Case  Case Weight Case Cube
NI502220 NI502208  8'/," Plastic 2" Clear 12 6.00 Ibs. 0.470
NI502220 20" Plastic 2" Clear 12 10.00 bs. 1.290

STROPPING PAD

For cleaning around and underneath fryer heating elements where it is difficult to reach with a
brush.

Item # Description Size Case Weight Case Cube
SP-94 Medium Duty Green 4 x 25" 1/25 3.10Ibs. 1.000

Pack Case

FRYER BOIL OUT

Boil Out removes the carbon build-up in fry pots and is economical and easy to use. Clean heating elements maintain
constant temperature during frying which results in quality foods and reduces fryer down time. Each container has
enough to do approximately 10 boil outs for a 50 Ibs. capacity fryer. There are two 8 Ibs. containers per case. Available
in two formulations: original and non-corrosive.

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
FBO8 Original Fryer Boil Qut 2/8 Ibs. 16.00 Ibs. 0.460
MSFBO8 Metal Safe (Non-Corrosive) Fryer Boil Out 2/8 Ibs. 16.00 Ibs. 0.460

*Includes measuring scoop



SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY,

* Low Foaming Tablets
- Increase Efficiency
- Extend Fryer Oil Life

SMART-TABS®

Concentrated fryer cleaner boil-out tablets contain new nano-science
technology formulated to meet the toughest fryer cleaning, floor cleaning,
and floor drain line cleaning jobs.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
DST32 32/2.25 0z. Tabs 4/8 5.50 Ibs. 0.100
DST72DISP  72/2.25 oz Tabs Display Pack ~ 9/8 13.00 Ibs. 0310
BKDST 72/2.25 0z. Tabs 72 Bulk 13.00 Ibs. 0310

MAKES QUARRY TILE, GROUT &
CONCRETE FLOORS LOOK LIKE NEW!

Concentrated Tablets




DISPOSABLE PROTECTIVEPAPPARED

Le Classic™

Our best selling traditional
“pleated” style chef hat.
Signature AirVent STAR
System in crown ensures cool
comfort while the Touch 'n Seal
Sizer® guarantees correct fit.
Available in 7", 9", 10" and 12"
heights, with or without sweat-
band. Packed fully formed.
CC200

-

Le Flute

“Huted” style corrugated
chef hat offers an eco-
nomical alternative.
Signature AirVent

STAR System in crown

ensures cool comfort.
Available in 7", 9" and
10" heights.

Packed fully formed.
CM200

Chefr Hats

Demonstrating professionalism and experience, chef
hats are a staple in most kitchens. Higher heights
reflect greater experience. Originally, the number of
pleats on a hat represented the number of ways a
chef could prepare an egg. While this criteria may
be old-fashioned, our line of hats is not. Designed
for both form and function,
these hats provide a com-
fortable fit and a profes-
sional appearance.

Le Contour™
Traditional European styling.
Soft and comfortable to wear
with air vents. Adjustable
headband can be custom
imprinted. Available in 9" and
11" height. Folded flat in small
case cube for efficient storage.
Best choice for print! CH600
(Also available in non woven
material: CN600, cannot be

Le Compac™

Lightweight paper crown

with air vents. Touch 'n Seal Sizer®
guarantees correct fit. Flat-pack design
saves storage and shipping costs. Can
be imprinted with your logo. Available

custom printed) : i

in 7" and 9" heights. CH100

(Available in non woven material:

CN200, not pictured)
Cellucap Disco® Pack Case Case
Item # ltem # Size* Color Style Case Weight Cube
CC200 DCH-7,9,10 7".9"10 WT Le Classic™ Fully Formed Pleated 112 2.3 Ibs. 0.69
CC200 DCH-12 12" WT Le Classic™ Fully Formed Pleated 110 251bs. 0.69
CH100 CH100 7°,9°,10%,12" WT Le Compac™, Paper 4/25 10 Ibs. 244
CHe00 ECH-9 9 WT Le Contour™, Paper 2/50 7 lbs. 0.69
CH6BDC ECH-9HT 9 Houndstooth Le Contour™, Paper 2/50 7 lbs. 0.69
CM200 FCH-7,9,10 7910 WT Le Flute Fully Formed Corrugated 112 3 Ibs. 1.00
CN200 CN200 7.9 WT Le Compac™, Non Woven 5/10/2 7.51bs. 1.17
CN600 CN609 9,1 WT Le Contour™, Non Woven 50/10/2 8 Ibs. 1.41
* Please indicate size when ordering. (CC200 Series & CM200 series also available with non-woven sweatband.,) OWT @HT



UISPUSAGLEIPROTECTIVE APPAREL

*SEE PAGE 17 FOR DISPENSER OPTIONS

Koronets

These caps are the standard used in food processing and safety/industrial settings. The honeycomb net design has a /5"
aperture for more complete hair containment. Made from polyester or nylon that's strong, yet economical.

Cellicap  Disco® Net Inner Pack Case  Case
Item # Item # Style Pack Size Color* Material Case  Weight Cube
K115FD Honeycomb Dispenser Boxes 15" WT,BK DB, BL ~ Polyester ~ 10/100 111lbs. 3.36

K118FD  K10018 Honeycomb Dispenser Boxes 18" WT,BK DB, BL ~ Polyester ~ 10/100 111lbs. 3.36
K120FD  K10020 Honeycomb Dispenser Boxes 20"~ WT,BK DB,BL  Polyester ~ 10/100 13lbs. 3.36
K124FD  K10024 Honeycomb Dispenser Boxes 24" WT,BK,DB,BL ~ Polyester ~ 10/100 15lbs.  3.36

K128FD Honeycomb Dispenser Boxes 28" WT,BK DB,BL  Polyester ~ 10/100 10lbs. 3.36
K218HN K2018 Honeycomb Poly Bag Pack 18"  WT,BK DB,BL  Polyester ~ 10/100 651bs. 0.99
K220HN  K2020 Honeycomb PolyBagPack 20"  WT,BK DB, BL  Polyester ~ 10/100 751bs. 1.08
K224HN  K2024 Honeycomb PolyBagPack 24"  WT,BK DB, BL  Polyester ~ 10/100 851bs. 131
K228HN Honeycomb Poly Bag Pack 28"  WT,BK DB,BL  Polyester ~ 10/100 13lbs. 1.67
Honeycomb net design. K318HN F?ne Mesh Poly Bag Pack 18" Wh@te Nylon 10/100 10.51bs. 1.33
K320HN Fine Mesh Poly Bag Pack 20" White Nylon 10/100 111lbs. 167
K324HN Fine Mesh Poly Bag Pack 24" White Nylon 10/100 141bs. 199

* Please indicate color when ordering: OWT @BK @DB OBL

Hairnets

As the largest manufacturer of haimets in the world and the only manufacturer in North America, we're proud of the
products we create. Our hairnets and bouffants offer unbeatable product value, affordable quality, optimal fit and breath-
able comfort. They are the most widely worn products of their kind in the world. Available in white, black, light brown,
and dark brown to match worker's hair color.

tCellucap  Disco® Net Inner Pack Case Case
ltem # ltem # Style Pack Size Color* Material Denier Case Weight Cube
HN221 Light Weight Dispenser Pack 21" WT,BKDBLB Nylon 15 10/144 61bs. 1.68
HN224 Light Weight Dispenser Pack 24" WT,BKDBLB Nylon 15 10/144 61bs. 1.32
HN228  HN50028 Light Weight Dispenser Pack 28" WT,BKDBLB Nylon 15 10/144 61bs. 1.68
HN320  HN320 Multi-Purpose Dispenser Pack 20" WT,BKDBLB Nylon 40 10/144 61bs. 057
HN324  HN300 Multi-Purpose Dispenser Pack 24" WT,BKDBLB Nylon 40 10/144 61bs. 0.57
HN400  HNS500 Light Weight Dispenser Pack 22" WT,BKDBLB Nylon 15 10/144 4lbs. 0.57
HN500 Light Weight Dispenser Pack 26"  WT,BKDBLB Nylon 15 10/144 41bs. 057
HN500M Light Weight, Metal Detectable ~ Dispenser Pack 26" BK.DB Nylon 15 10/144 61bs. 057
HN700  HN600 Heavy Duty Dispenser Pack 25" WT,BKDB,LB Polyester 150 10/144 101bs. 1.68

~ HN920  HN90020 1/4" Opening, Metal Detectable ~ Dispenser Pack 20"~ WTBKDB ~ Nylon 100 10/144 10 1bs. 1.68
HN925 HN90025 1/4" Opening Hand Tied Ends  DispenserPack 25"~ WTBKDB ~ Nylon 100 10/144 101bs. 1.68
* Please indicate color when ordering: OWT @BK @DB O LB

HN200 Series . . . . / Y HN700 Series ;';:;*iﬁ HN900 Series
KPS e



DISPOSABLE PROTECTIVEPAPPAREL

*SEE PAGE 17 FOR DISPENSER OPTIONS

Beard Restraints

Essential if bearded workers are employed in your manufacturing or food processing operation.
Prevents beard hair from contaminating finished products. All items are latex free.

Cellucap Disco® Pack Case Case
ltem# ltem # Style Size Color* Case Weight Cube
BN100 BRNM Nylon Honeycomb Box 22" WTBKDBBL 10/100 8lbs. 195
BN200 BN2HNBK  Polyester Honeycomb Bagged 22" WT,BKDBBL 10/100 651lbs. 076
BN300 Nylon Fine Mesh 16" WT 10/100 4lbs. 063
BN500 BN500DBR  Nylon Lightweight Invisible 23" WTBKDB ~ 10/100 4lbs. 057
BP4R  BP400 Polypropylene Cover 18" WT,BL  10/100 5lbs. 056
BP4S Polypropylene Cover Small WT 10/100 41lbs. 076
BP4L Polypropylene Cover Large WT 10/100 51lbs. 076
BP4XLP Polypropylene Cover ~ Xlarge ~ WT 10/100 5lbs. 076

* Please indicate color when ordering: QWT @BK @DB OBL

Hood

Lightweight Polypropylene Hoods offer breathability and maximum coverage in a single piece.
Two color and size options available.

Item # Size Color Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

980W-REG  Regular White 10/100 10 Ibs. 172

980 Large White 10/100 11 Ibs. 1.72

980B-REG Regular Blue 10/100 10 Ibs. 1.72

93808 Large Blue 10/100 11 Ibs. 1.72
OWT OBL

Face Masks

Three Layer. Pleated, Spunbonded Polypropylene with tie back or ear loop.
Pack Case  Case

Item # Description Size Color Case Weight Cube
1826 Pleated With Ties 6.75"X6.5" Blue 6/50  4lbs. 073
1826EL  Pleated With Latex Free Ear Loops ~ 6.75"X3.58"  Blue 6/50  4lbs. 046
OBL
Bouffant Laps
Two styles of soft and roomy polypropylene caps with latex- )
free elastic. Because of our innovative, fully automated manu- Cellucap  Disco® Inner Pack  Case Case
facturing system, there is no human contact with the pleated ftem # ftem #  Size Color* Pack Case  Weight Cube
style bouffants during the manufacturing process. These caps - B4HSD ~ B4OOW 18" WTBLGRRDYLPKORPL ~ Box 10100 9bs 157 -
are untouched until you are ready to wear onel > BI4HSD 21" WIBLGRRDYLPKORPL  Box 10100 9hbs 197 >
§ BIX4HSD 24" WIBLGRRDYLPKORPL ~ Box 10700 11hs 192 §
n B4HS 18" WTBLGRRD,YL, PK OR PL  Bagged 10100 5lbs. 099 n
rr BI4HS Bl400 21" WTBLGRRDYL PK ORPL  Bagged 10100 65Mbs. 113 m
S BIX4HS  BIX-400 24" WTBLGRRDYL PK ORPL  Bagged 10/100  8ls. 188 =
< BIXX4HSWT5 28" WT, BL Bagged  5/100 55lbs. 111 =
B4D 18" WT, BL, GR Box 10100 751lbs.  1.95
J BuD 21" WT, BL GR B« 10100 9lbs 195 2
\e 5;1 BIX4D 24" WT, BL, GR Box 10100 11lbs. 195 5;1
ulpP m ~, BB 18" WT, BL, GR Bagged  10/100  6lbs 124
) GO\OVS T BlB 2" WT, BL, GR Bagged 10100 7hbs. 124 [T
\165 ) 3‘0\6 BIX4B 24 WT, BL, GR Bagged 10/100  91lbs. 124

* Please indicate color when ordering: OWT OBL ©OGR @RD OYL OPK @ 0R @PL

10 .-Z ’ "- ’ : : = : v ' ' _ — 5 ) II-. "
NS . - ’ - - 1 ’ ‘\k\ (4 4] . =



[ISPOSABLE PROTECTIVE APPAREL

Overseas Laps

Our original, classic cap! Paper crown extends over band for a smart, sani- \

tary look. White soft paper with Touch 'n Seal Sizer® for “just right fit” and

optional Dual Section Sweatband for extra comfort and long wear. "'\.-
0c100

Top quality cotton crinoline crown extends over band for maximum
breathability. Touch 'n Seal Sizer® ensures “just right fit” and optional
Dual Section Sweatband provides extra comfort and long wear.
Standard white or stock print stripe in black, blue, green or red.
0C300

The ultimate in comfort and appearance.
Cloth-like non-woven mesh crown extends over

‘o“‘ band. Touch 'n Seal Sizer® for “just right fit” with
c“s optional Dual Section Sweatband. Standard white

- or stock print stripe in black, blue, green or red.
?“‘“““gry Hat 0C400

e

r BV

le FO
\/allab .« Pag
A on ThiS -

(UP TO or = 3 Case | ow profile tissue paper crown with adjustable head-
S 1-2 co Cases band. Also offered in European style with vented
Minimurg color = 10 Cases tissue paper crown. Standard white or with stock
A Color’ print double stripe in black, blue, green or red.
RC100

Same as cap above but with non-woven mesh crown |
for comfort and enhanced breathability. |

RC400 \
Cellucap Disco® Pack Case Case
ltem#  ltem# Description Color* Case Weight Cube
0C100 0C100 Peaked Paper Crown W/ Stripe WT,BK,BLRD,GR 10/100 381bs. 3.36
0C300 Peaked Crinoline Crown W/ Stripe WT,BK,BLRD,GR 10/100 351bs. 3.36
0C400 Peaked Mesh Crown W/ Stripe WT,BK.BL,RD,GR 10/100 351bs. 3.36
RC100 RC100 Low Profile Paper Crown W/ Stripe WTBKBLRD,GR 10/100 321bs. 195
RC400 Low Profile Mesh Crown W/ Stripe WTBKBLRD,GR 10/100 321bs. 195 ™,
910590 Low Profile Paper Crown W/Printed Sea/Space Color Me Cap WHITE/BLACK 10/100 32lbs. 1.95 ¢ ?‘@_- _
910591 Low Profile Paper Crown W/Printed Dino/Zoa Color Me Cap WHITE/BLACK 10/100 321bs. 1.95 L @p;;
* Please indicate color when ordering: OWT @BK @ BL @ RD ® GR 4 e 25
3
-

.

L
ColorMe CA p
Happy kids are happy customers! A fun alternative
to coloring placemats.




n
gkt

MATERIALS

APPAREL

POLYETHELENE APRONS

Manufactured in a variety of materials, mil thicknesses and sizes to accommodate every need.
Our easy-wear white aprons are designed as one piece to discourage growth of bacteria in
food service & food processing applications. Choose from several polyethylene options that
provide an excellent barrier to fluids or non-woven aprons that have a cloth-like feel.

Cellucap  Disco® Pack Case Case
Item # Item # Description Size  Material Case Weight Cube
PAL46 Premium Light Weight - 1 Mil 28X46 PE 5/100 181lbs. 1.98
PAR46  A2846DLX Premium Regular Weight - 1.375 Mil ~ 28X46 PE 5100 21lbs. 273
PAH46 Premium Heavy Weight - 1.75 Mil  28X46 PE 5100 271lbs. 276
PAL46R 1 il Thick (Rolled Aprons In Perforated Dispenser Box) 28X46 PE 6/100 26.5 Ibs. 2.64

PA2442  A2442 Economy Individually Bagged Aprons  24X42 PE 107100 211bs. 117
PA2846  A2846 Economy Individually Bagged Aprons  28X46 PE 1000 251bs. 1.24
PA3560 Premium Light Weight - 1 Mil 35X60 PE 5/100 26.51Ibs. 1.98

NON-WOVEN APRONS
ltem # Size Color Material Pocket Waist Pack Case Case Weight CaseCube

PE - Polyethelene

PE coated SBPP - Non-Woven Polypropylene Coated w/PE
SBPP - Spunbonded Polyproylene (uncoated)

BB - Breathable Barrier

SMS - Spunbond, Meltblown, Spunbond (Non-Woven)

136W 28X36  White SMS 0 With Ties ~ 5/20 6.5 Ibs. 1.07
119 28X40  White SMS 0 With Ties ~ 5/20 8 Ibs. 175
120 28X40  White SMS  LargeFront With Ties  5/20 8.5 1Ibs. 175
157 28X36  White BB 0 With Ties  5/20 8.5 Ibs. 091
105 28X36  White PEcoatedSBPP 0  ExtraLong Ties 10/10 7 lbs. 131
107 23X24  White PEcoated SBPP 0 With Ties 100 6 Ibs. 1.31
110 28X36  White SBPP 0 With Ties 100 6.5 Ibs. 087

Sleeves [Arm Guards)

Disposable Sleeves offer protection from dry particulates and liquid contaminants. They are all
available in an 18" length and in several material options for a variety of applications.

Item # Size Color Material Pack Case Case Weight  CaseCube

1804 18" White SBPP 2/100 5|bs. 09

1849S 18" White SMS 2/100 6 lbs. 1.58

1811 18" White BB 2/100 7 Ibs. 09

1806 18" White PE Coated SBPP 2/100 525 Ibs. 09

1809W 18" White PE 20/100 16 Ibs. 1.91

18098 18" Blue PE 20/100 16 Ibs. 191
OWTOBL

Bibs

ADOULT POLY BIBS

Adult sizes with sharp, high resolution graphics on deluxe polypropelyne. Extra large adult size
with food catcher pocket. Perfect for geriatric use.

¢
&

{;
A

&

12

Cellucap Disco® Pack Case  Case
Item # ltem#  Description Size Color Case  Weight Cube
B800AS Plain 15.5X20 White 17500 7hbs. 021
B800AC Crab 15.5X20 Red & White 17500 7hbs. 021

B800AL 303D  Lobster 15.5X20 Red & White 17500 7hs. 039
B800AR Rib 15.5X20 Red &Black 17500 7hs. 021
B800ASP Spaghetti 15.5X20 Red &Black 17500 7hs. 021
B800AGR Geriatric W/Pocket ~ 16X23 White 1500 9lbs. 064
CHILDRENS POLY BIB

Child size with sharp, high resolution graphics on deluxe polypropelyne featuring a food
catcher and eye catching designs.

Cellucap  Disco® Pack Case  Case
Item # ltem# Description Size Color Case  Weight Cube

B80OCP 08D 4 Animal Designs With Pocket ~ 105X15  Assortment  1/500  4lbs. 021




Materials & Sizing

SPUNBONDED

POLYPROPYLENE UNCOATED [SBPP)
Available in several weights—from 16 gm. for
Bouffants to 65 gm. for certain coveralls and
lab coats. These non-wovens offer splash
protection from non-hazardous liquids and dry
particulates.

SPUNBOND, MELTBLOWN,
SPUNBOND [SMS])

Similar to Spunbonded Polypropylene, this
soft, comfortable non-woven has two layers of
spunbonded polypropylene enhanced with an
inner layer of meltblown for extra protection.
Great for dusty areas and superb for splash
protection. Available in standard white and
blue.

BREATHABLE BARRIER [BB]
Microporous laminates are the newest arrival
on the non-woven scene. Micro-porous film is
laminated to a spunbonded polypropylene
substrate to provide a barrier that is strong
and breathable as well as an effective shield
against many liquids. Available in white.

POLYCOATEDO

SPUNBONDED POLYPROPYLENE
(PE COATED SBPP)

Fabric made by laminating a coating of liquid
polyethylene to the polypropylene substrate.
This fabric is not breathable. While providing
an excellent shield against liquids, it is more
comfortable to wear in a cooler environment.
Available in white.

Latex-Free!

All Apparel and Headwear are made with
latex-free elastic which helps eliminate
irritation to those sensitive to latex.

CHEST

INSEAM
SLEEVE
OUTSEAM

BODY
LENGTH

SLEEVE
OPENING

LEG
OPENING

FRONT
OPENING

X-SMALL

20.5
(62.1)

26.5
(67.3)

29.0
(73.7)

31.0
(78.5)

55
(14.0)

9.5
(24.1)

21.5
(54.6)

SMALL

22.0
(55.9)

27.5
(69.9)

31.0
(78.8)

33.0
(83.8)

5.5
(14.0)

9.5
(24.1)

21.5
(54.6)

MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
235 25.0 26.5 28.0
(69.7) (63.5) (67.3) 71.1)
28.0 29.0 29.5 30.5
(71.1) (737) (74.9) (77.5)
325 33.5 35.0 36.5
(82.6) (85.1 (88.9) 927
35.0 37.0 38.5 405
(88.9) (94.0) 97.8) (102.9)
6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
(15.2) (15.2) (15.2) (15.2)
10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
(25.4) (25.4) (25.4) (25.4)
255 25.5 255 27.5
(64.8) (64.8) (64.8) (69.9)

XX-LARGE

29.5
(74.9)

315
(80.0)

37.0
(94.0)

425
(108.0)

6.5
(16.5)

10.5
(26.7)

27.5
(69.9)

Dimensions without parentheses are in inches (within parentheses are in centimeters)

6’5" (195) ==
64" (193) = 3X
62" (188) = 2X
g 6'17 (185) == '_I
% 5117 (180) == XL
% 510" (178) ===
=5
c LG
H 577 (171) m—
= 56’ (168) = |—| |
£ 55 (165 — SM MD
T 53" (160)
52" (157) mmem
XS
§(152) T T T 1 T T T 1 1
90 100 120 140 150 160 180 200 220 230 240 280
(41) (45) (54) (64) (68) (73) (82) (91) (100) (104) (109) (127)

WEIGHT IN POUNDS (KILOGRAMS)

13



Loveralls

Cellucap coveralls are available in several materials, styles, thicknesses and colors. They are
comfortable to wear and provide different levels of protection from various contaminants. All
items are latex free and meet ANSI specifications.

Pack Case  Case
ltem # Style Size* Color Material Case Weight Cube

65802 Open Wrist & Ankle S-3X White SBPP 25 7lbs. 095
65802R Open Wrist & Ankle S-3X Red SBPP 25  7lbs. 095
65840 Elastic Wrist & Ankle S-3X White SBPP 25 7lbs. 095
55802 Open Wrist & Ankle S-3X White SBPP 25 9lbs. 13
55840 Elastic Wrist & Ankle S-3X White SBPP 25 8 Ibs. 13
55802N Open Wrist & Ankle S-3X Navy Blue SBPP 25 9lbs. 13
55840N Elastic Wrist & Ankle S-3X Navy Blue SBPP 25 8 Ibs. 13

5502 Open Wrist & Ankle S-3X White/Blue SMS 25 85ls. 163

5540 Elastic Wrist & Ankle S-3X White/Blue SMS 25 925lbs. 169

5545 Hood, Elastic Wrist & Ankle ~ S-3X White SMS 25 105kbs. 195

5519 Hood, Elastic Wrist & Boot ~ S-3X White SMS 25 11lbs. 181

5702 Open Wrist & Ankle S-3X White BB 25 11lbs. 195
MATERIALS KEY TS obfecwesAe S e B © b 1

ood, Elastic Wrist & Ankle ~ S- ite s 1.
PE - Polyethel '
oyeretens 5719 Hood, Eestic Wrist &Boot  S3X  White BB % 13bs 195

PE coated SBPP - Non-Woven Polypropylene Coated w/PE 5202 OpenlWist&Anke  S3X  Whte  SBPP 25 13bs 1.3
SBPP - Spunbonded Polyproylene (uncoatec) 5240 FastcWristQAKe  S3X  Whte  SBP 25 1ibs 113
BB - Breathable Barrier 5219  Hood Elastic Wrist &Boot  S-3X  White SBPP % 13bs 195
SMS - Spunbond, Meltblown, Spunbond (Non-Woven) 358020  OpenWrist&Ankle ~ S3X  Orange SBPP 2% 10bs. 097

*Please indiicate size when ordering OWT @RD COWT/BL @NB @ 0R

Vest

Polypropylene vest,"safety alert orange" with elastic sides & velcro closure

Item # Size Color Material Pack Case Case Weight CaseCube

641 Universal Orange SBPP 510 8 Ibs. 1.4

O0R
Jackets

Ideal for food preparation, food processing, medical, and many other uses.
Pack Case Case

Item # Size*  Color ~ Material Pockets Snaps Wrists  Case Weight Cube

65090R  S-3X  Orange SBPP 0 4 Elastic 300  4lbs. 073
6509B S-3X Blue SMS 1 4 Knit 300 3lbs. 046
6512EWHL S-3X  White SBPP 0 Hook&Loop Elastc ~ 1/50 75lbs. 195
6512EBHL S-3X NawyBlue  SBPP 0 Hook&Loop FElasic ~ 1/50  8lbs.  1.95
*Please indicate size when ordering ©OO0OR OBL OWT @NB

6512EBHL




Lab Loats

Whether you need a lightweight visitor's coat or more complete coverage to protect against
chemical exposure, we have a variety of non-woven fabric choices. Our apparel products are
known for their generous patterns to assure freedom of movement.

Pack Case Case
Item # Size* Color Material Pockets Snaps Wrists Case Weight Cube
63302EW M-4X  White SBPP (30 gm) 0 4 FHasic 30 551lbs. 1.08
63302EWN M-4X  Navy Blue SBPP (30 gm) 0 4 FElastic 30 55lbs. 1.08
3302 S-3X White SBPP (42 gm) 0 5 Open 25 7lbs. 085
3302EW  S-3X White SBPP (42 gm) 0 5 Eastic 25 55lbs. 1.08
3302EWHL S-3X White SBPP (42 gm) 0 5% FEasic 25  65lbs. 1.08
3317 S-3X White SBPP (42 gm) 1 5 FEastic 25 6lbs. 088
3330W  S-3X White SBPP (42 gm) 3 5 Elstc 25 7lbs. 156
3509 S-3X White SMS (50 gm) 0 5 Eastic 25 65lbs. 1.17
3504 S-3X White SMS (50 gm) 3 5 Kt 25 725lbs. 083
3701 S-3X White BB 2 5 Open 25 10lbs. 1.8
3709 S-3X White BB 0 5 Hastc 25 10lbs. 116
* Please indicate size when ordering OWT @NB ** This item has hook & loop closure

Shirts
Ideal for food preparation, food processing, medical, and many other uses.

Pack Case Case
Item # Size* Color Material Pockets Sleeve Wrists Case Weight Cube
636 S-3X Navy Blue SBPP 2 Shot ~ N/A 1/50  8lbs. 1.08
650 S-3X Orange SBPP 0 Shot ~ N/A  1/50  61lbs. 150
6558 M-4X Blue SMS 0 Shot  N/A 1/30  475lbs 1.08
6512HL* S-3X White SBPP 0 Shot  N/A 1/50  5lbs. 195
6512HLN*  S-3X Navy Blue SBPP 0 Short ~ N/A 1/50  451bs. 1.95
6512EWHL*  S-3X White SBPP 0 long FElastc 1/50 75lbs. 195
6512EBHL**  S-3X Navy Blue SBPP 0 long FElastc 1/50  8lbs. 195
636G S-3X Green SBPP 0 long  NA 1/50 95lbs. 108

* Please indicate size when ordering @NB @OR OBL OWT ©GR **This item has hook & loop closure

Pants

Coordinate with our shirts but can also be ordered and worn separately as required. Several
colors and sizes available.

Pack Case Case
ltem#  Size* Color Material Pockets Waist Case Weight Cube
736E  S-3X  NavyBlue SBPP 1 Elastic 1/50  9lbs. 112
750  S-3X  Orange SBPP 0 Elastic 1/50  9lbs. 112
755B  M-4X Blue SMS 0 Elastic 1/30  55lbs. 112
776 33X White BB 0 Elastic 1/50  11lbs. 112
736HLG S-3X  Green SBPP 0  Hook&Lloop 1/50  8lbs. 1.08
* Please indicate size when ordering @NB ©0R OBL OWT OGR

S5crub Sets

Polypropylene scrub sets are available in two colors. The navy blue set features 636 shirts and
736E pants (with elastic waist). The green set features 636G shirts and 736HLG pants (with
hook and loop closure waist).

SAFETY APPAREL

63302EWN

Shirt: 636
Pants: 736
Set: 736SS

MATERIALS KEY
PE - Polyethelene
PE coated SBPP - Non-Woven Polypropylene Coated w/PE

Item # Size*  Color  Material Pockets Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube SBPP - Spunbonded Polyproylene (uncoated)

736SS S-4X NavyBlue  SBPP  Shirt (2) &Pants (1) 25 Sets 8 Ibs. 1.26 BB - Breathable Barrier

736HLSSG S-3X  Green SBPP 0 25 Sets 9 lbs. 1.16 SMS - Spunbond, Meltblown, Spunbond (Non-Woven)
* Please indicate size when ordering @NB OGR




Shoe Lovers

We can satisfy every need with our amazingly large selection for every type of customer.
Available in dispenser box or bulk packaging. If you want something not listed, just inquire.

Inner Pack Case Case

Item # Size Color Material Sole Pack Case Weight Cube
2803 Universal Blue SBPP Non Skid Box 3/100 61bs. 093
2803B  Universal Blue SBPP NonSkid ~ Bagged 3/100 5lbs. 0.83
2803W  Universal White SBPP NonSkid ~ Bagged 3/100 5lbs. 0.83
28033  Extralarge Blue SBPP Non Skid Box 3/100 71lbs. 093
28033B Fxira Large Blue SBPP NonSkid ~ Bagged 3/100 5.6bs. 0.83
28033W Extra Large White SBPP NonSkid ~ Bagged 3/100 6 Ibs. 0.83
2804 Universal Blue SBPP Plain Box 3/100 71lbs. 093
2804B  Universal Blue SBPP Plain Bagged 3/100 5lbs. 083
28044  Extralarge Blue SBPP Plain Box 3/100 61lbs. 093
28044B  Extra Large Blue SBPP Plain Bagged 3/100 61bs. 0.83
2122 Universal White  PE Coated SBPP Plain Bagged 3/100 651lbs. 1.18
2601B  Universal  Navy Blue CPE* Plain Bagged 3/100 551bs. 072
26011B Extralarge  Navy Blue CPE* Plain Bagged 3/100 7lbs. 092
26011W Extra Large White CPE* Plain Bagged 3/50 7lbs. 092
2602W Large White  SBPP Laminated ~ NonSkid ~ Bagged 3/100 81bs. 1.18

2538  S/M-LX White  PeCoated SBPP Non Skid Vinyl  Bagged 8/25 101lbs. 1.4
2638  S/M-LX White SMS Non Skid Vinyl  Bagged 8/25 10lbs. 1.4
2401B  Universal Black NonWoven  Skid Resistant Bagged 1/150 5lbs. 1.03
24011B  Extra Large Black NonWoven  Skid Resistant Bagged 1/150 55 lbs. 1.03
*CPE = Compressed Polyethylene OBL OWT @NB @BK

Boot Lovers

Several types of boot covers that improve workplace safety and promote a clean environment.
Plain and non-skid options for food processing, pharmaceutical, industrial and agricultural

applications.
Pack  Case Case

Item # Size* Color Material Sole Ankle  Height Case  Weight Cube
PB500  Universal Clear PE Plain Perforated Ties 18" 5/100  24lbs. 13

PB500X Extralarge  Clear PE Plain Perforated Ties 18" 5100  34lbs. 17

231BCLX  UXL Blue PE NonSkid  Elastic 10" 100 Pair 1351bs. 1.43
264C  S/M-LXL  White SMS Vinyl Elasic 10" 100Pair 101bs. 2.38
264C  SM-LXL  White PE Vinyl Elasic 10" 100Par 15lbs. 1.43
274C  SM-LXL  White BB Vinyl Elasic 10" 100Par 15lbs. 2.38
254 SIM-LXL  White PE Vinyl Elastic 18" 100 Par  111lbs. 2.28
* Please indicate size when ordering OCL OBL OwWT

Surgeon Laps

Cellucap’s two surgeon cap options offer necessary hair coverage in medical environment
combined with classic adjustable fit.

ltem#  Color Material Pack Case Case Weight CaseCube

830 Blue Scrim Reinforced Polypropylene 5/100 9 Ibs. 149

830A Blue Polypropylene 5/100 8.5 Ibs. 149
OBL

MATERIALS KEY

PE - Polyethelene

PE coated SBPP - Non-Woven Polypropylene Coated w/PE
SBPP - Spunbonded Polyproylene (uncoated)

BB - Breathable Barrier

SMS - Spunbond, Meltblown, Spunbond (Non-Woven)




SAFETY APPAREL

Gowns [Smocks])

Cellucap gowns/smocks offer various levels of protection for medical, lab, food processing and
industrial applications. Material choices include highly breathable polypropylene, medium
weight SMS and poly coated polypropylene for a higher fluid resistance.

Item # Size Color Material Wrists Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

424 Universal Yellow SBPP Elastic 501 8 Ibs. 1.26
424B  Universal Yellow SBPP Elastic 5/10 751bs. 1.07
424BX XL Yellow SBPP Elastic 5/10 9.5 Ibs. 1.07
425Y  Universal Yellow SMS Elastic 10/10 18 Ibs. 293
425BL  Universal Blue SMS Elastic 10/10 21 bs. 293
434T  Universal White  PE Coated SBPP Elastic 5/10 12 |bs. 1.17
434TX XL White  PE Coated SBPP Elastic 5/10 14 |bs. 1.42
434TKC Universal White  PE Coated SBPP Knit Cuff 5/10 13 |bs. 128

434TCX XL White  PE Coated SBPP Knit Cuff 5/10 14 Ibs. 142

436TY  Universal Yellow  PE Coated SBPP Elastic 510 12 Ibs. 0.99

436TYX XL Yellow  PE Coated SBPP Elastic 5/10 12 Ibs. 0.99
QYL OBL oWt

Lodging Supplies

SHOWER CAPS
Lightweight plastic caps. Individally wrapped. One Size.
Item # Size Color Material Pack Case Case Weight ~ CaseCube

SC85 19" Opaque Opaque 5/100 8 Ibs. 113
SCsM 19" Opaque Opaque 5/200 13 Ibs. 195

51 IPPERS

Creped wet-strength paper. Water resistant. Perfect for country clubs, spas, hotels and resorts.

ltem # Style Size Color Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

SL1TN Round Universal Tan 1/1000 Pair 19 Ibs. 127
SLIWT  Round Universal White 1/1000 Pair 19 Ibs. 127
SL1TN5  Round Universal Tan 1/500 Pair 10 Ibs. 057
SLIWT5  Round Universal White 1/500 Pair 10 Ibs. 057

OTAN OWT

Dispensers

Provides a neat and sanitary method of dispensing bouffants, koronets, beard covers and more.

Pack Case Case
Item # Description Size Color Material Case Weight Cube

D902 For Bouffants & Koronets 55X125X125 Clear  Acnylic 1 4lbs. 159
D903 For HN400 & HN500 4.25X4.25X6  Clear  Acrylic 1 2lbs. 037
D904  For HN300/900/Beard Restraints ~ 8.5X3.75X11.25 Clear  Acnylic 1 3bs. 096

17




FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIE

Industrial Hand Pads

A Superior range of non-woven synthetic fiber pads coated with abrasive and bonded together
with a special adhesive system to withstand harsh industrial solvents. For heavy industrial use in
cleaning, finishing and preparing metals and wood surfaces.

ltem # Description Size  Color Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

MAR69-320 Scouring Pad Light Duty ~ 6"x9" Maroon  3/20 360 Ibs. 0.850
YLD69/20  Scouring Pad Light Duty 6" x9"  Vellow 1720 0.90 Ibs. 0.290
BLD69/20  Scouring Pad Light Duty 6"x9" Blue 1/20 0.90 Ibs. 0.290
RMD69/20  Scouring Pad Medium Duty  6"x9"  Red 1/20 1.32 Ibs. 0.360

Best Scouring Pads
Seller!

MEDIUM-DUTY SCOURING PAD - GREEN

QOur best seller! A general purpose cleaning pad designed for daily cleaning of pots, pans,
utensils, equipment and floors. Great for cleaning fresh vegetables. Not recommended for use
on certain soft plastics, fine china or polished stainless steel.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
MD69 6"x9" 6/10 375 1bs. 0.650
MD69/20 6"x9" 1/20 1.32 lbs. 0.360
MD468/5 4"x 6" 8/5 1.45 [bs. 0.560

MEDIUM-DUTY SCOURING HAND PAD - GREEN

General purpose thick pad for cleaning pots and pans, cooking utensils, equipment, floors,
walls and counters. Its small hand-size eliminates the need to fold or cut the pad.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
MD9650/60 3" x5" 1/60 1.84 Ibs. 0.560
MD9650/40 3" x5" 40 Bulk 1.32 |bs. 0.260

HEAVY-DUTY SCOURING PAD - DARK GREEN

Very abrasive pad. Effective for removing heavy baked-on deposits, such as rust and corrosive
deposits from metal surfaces. Ideal for hard-to-clean utensils and scuff marks on floors.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
HD69 6"x9" 6/10 4,60 Ibs. 0.660
HD69/15 6"x9" 115 1.50 Ibs. 0.360
HD468/5 4"x 6" 8/5 1.95 |bs. 0.560

18



SCRATCH RESISTANT

HANDO SIZE

U000 SERVICE SUPPLIES

LIGHT-OUTY SCOURING PADO - WHITE

Light abrasive pad for cleaning fine surfaces such as porcelain, non-stick cookware, ceramic
tile, plastics, stoves and terrazzo floors.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
LD69 6"x9" 6/10 2.66 Ibs. 0.980
LD69/20 6"x9" 1/20 090 Ibs. 0.290

CONTOUR® PAD - BLLUE

Contains an organic compound that cleans without scratching. Safe to use on virtually any sur-
face. Four “angle points” to easily clean corners on counter tops, food pans, and equipment.
Contoured to match the natural shape of your palm. Blue color for easy identification versus
the green heavy and medium-duty pads that scratch.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

TP20 53" x3'/" 1/20 1.00 Ibs. 0.250

WALNUT PAO® - BROWN

Scratch resistant hand pad with aggressive cleaning action. This unique pad contains crushed
walnut shells which makes it safe to clean stainless steel, copper, coated cookware and any
surface where scratching is a concern.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
WP46/20 4" x 6" 1/20 1.15 |bs. 0.160
WP69/20 6" x9" 1/20 1.14 Ibs. 0.260

POT & PAN SCRUBBER - BLUE

Hand-size, very abrasive scouring pad made for the toughest jobs as well as those hard-to-
clean areas. Popular for use in processing plants and on pots and pans. Because of its higher
abrasion, in many cleaning situations it can take the place of stainless steel or a metal scrubber.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
PP80 32" x 5" 312 2.00 Ibs. 0.560
PP80/20 32" x 5" 1/20 0.96 Ibs. 0.250
PP88 32" x 5" 4/10 2.02 Ibs. 0.560

LITE WIPE - WHITE

Specially designed for cleaning porcelain dinnerware, enamel, stainless steel, brass, plexiglass,
leaded glass, sneeze guards and copper cookware. Will not cause scratches that may dull and
discolor fine surfaces.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
LW35 3" x 5" 1/40 1.25 Ibs. 0.560
LW35/40 3" x5" 40 Bulk 1.50 Ibs. 0.140

Scratch
Resistant

.

=

19



FOOD SERVILE SUPPLIE:

Supreme Sponge N Scrubbers

CONTOUR® SUPREME SPONGE

Combines our innovative sponge material with an organic compound which cleans without
scratching. Safe to use on virtually any surface. Features a unique four angle point design to
easily clean corners on countertops, food pans and equipment. Designed to match the natural
shape of your palm. Blue color for easy identification versus the green heavy and medium duty
pads that scratch.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
€SS20 6" x 3" x /5" 20/Bulk 3.00 Ibs. 0.36

WALNLUT PAO® SUPREMIE SPONGE

Innovative sponge material absorbs water while the Walnut Pad® helps cleaners work even
Scratch better without scratching. Safe to use on stainless steel, copper or coated cookware and any
Resistant surface where scratching is a concern.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
WNSS20 674" x 35" x 715" 20/Bulk 1.68 Ibs. 0.25

MEDIUM-DUTY SUPREME SPONGE

Innovative sponge material attached to a medium-duty scouring hand pad. Absorbs liquid
while the green abrasive pad helps cleaners work even better. Works well on sinks, counter-
tops, tables, walls, pots and pans. Rinses clean easily.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
MDSS24 64" x 31" X /5" 24/Bulk 1.68 Ibs. 0.26
MDSS20 64" x 36" x /5" 20/Bulk 1.68 Ibs. 0.26
MDSS85 674" x 35" x /5" 8/5 3.35 Ibs. 0.56
MDSS410 64" x 316" X 7/s" 4/10 3.40 Ibs. 0.56

LIGHT-DUTY SUPREME SPONGE
Innovative sponge material attached to a light-duty scouring hand pad. Excellent for cleaning a

y variety of surfaces including ceramic tile, sinks, tubs and showers.
-
Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
LDSS20 674" x 35" x /5" 20/Bulk 1.75 Ibs. 0.36
o LDSS85 64" x 35" x /5" 8/5 270 Ibs. 0.56
.'f
SUPREME SPONGE
Innovative sponge material, excellent for cleaning a variety of surfaces including ceramic tile,
sinks, tubs and showers.
A 'f.': Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
$S48 64" x 3%5" x 1" 48/Bulk 2.20 Ibs. 0.76
._5-" §S24 617" x 474" x 1°/6" 24/Bulk 2.00 Ibs. 0.76
§S12 7" X 84" X 156" 12/Bulk 375 Ibs. 0.64
SSLG24 7" X 47" x 1" 12/Bulk 270 Ibs. 098

20



FOOD SERVICE SLUPPLIES

Scratch
Resistant

Sponge N Scrubbers

CONTOLUR® SPONGE N' SCRUBBER

Utility cellulose sponge with scrubber that contains an organic compound which cleans without
scratching. Safe to use on virtually any surface. Four “angle points” to easily clean corners on
counter tops, food pans, and equipment. Contoured to match the natural shape of your palm.
Blue color for easy identification versus the green heavy and medium-duty pads that scratch.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
TSS20 5" x 314" x 1" 1/20 3.00 Ibs. 0.360

WALNUT PAD® SPONGE N' SCRUBBER

Utility cellulose sponge with a scratch resistant Walnut Pad®. Cellulose sponge absorbs water
while the Walnut Pad® helps cleaners work even better. Safe to use on stainless steel, copper,
or coated cookware and any surface where scratching is a concern.

Scratch
Resistant:

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
WSS20 376" X 67" 20 1.68 Ibs. 0.260

MEDIUM-DUTY SPONGE N' SCRUBBER

Utility cellulose sponge with medium-duty scouring pad attached. Cellulose sponge absorbs
water while the green abrasive pad helps cleaners work even better. Works well on sinks,
countertops, tables, walls, pots and pans. Rinses clean easily.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

$5650 3" x 61" 4710 3.401bs. 0.560

$8650/24 37" x 6" 1/24 1.68 Ibs. 0.260

$8650/3X35 3"x 37" 60 Bulk 3.4 Ibs. 0.470

$8652 3" x 6" 8/5 335 Ibs. 0.560

SSMD45/20 7h"x 47" 1/20 1.10 Ibs. 0.200

§S874/20 3" x 6'/" 1/20 1.68 Ibs. 0.260 e

LIGHT-DUTY SPONGE N' SCRUBBER

Utility cellulose sponge with light-duty scouring pad attached. Excellent for cleaning counter-
tops, appliances, ceramic tile, laminates, railings, sinks, tubs and showers.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
CS85 3" x 6" 8/5 270 Ibs. 0.560

CELLULOSE SPONGES

Biodegradable cellulose sponges will hold over 20 times their weight in liquid making them
ideal for both pick-up and transfer of fluid. Ideal for countertops and formica surfaces.

ltem # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
CS12 7ohe" x 86" x 116" 12 Bulk 4.25 Ibs. 1.060
CS24 67" x 475" x 1%/6" 24 Bulk 3.35 Ibs. 0710
CS48 67" x 3" x 1" 48 Bulk 3.05 Ibs. 0.710
CS3561 3" x 6" x 1" 8/5 375 Ibs. 0.960
CS462 475" x 614" x 19" 8/5 10.05 Ibs. 1.170

BIG BOSS II™

Poly-foam sponge surrounded by knitted mesh that exposes hundreds of tiny scouring Scratcl
surfaces. Rinses clean and floats in water. Safe to use on virtually any surface. cratch
Packaged in a printed carton that converts to a retail display case. Resistant

ltem # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D29590 31" x5'/," 24 0.90 Ibs. 0.200 21




FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIE

Soap Pads

STEEL WOOL SOAP PADOS

Made of fine steel wool formed into a large “hotel size” soap impregnated pad. Dissolves stub-
born grease and lifts-off sticky food particles leaving behind a bright new shine. Not recom-
mended for soft plastics or fine china. Available in the Brillo® or Disco® branded box.

Item # Brand Size Inner Pack Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
SP1210BRILLO  Brillo® 4"x3" Box 12110 12.25 Ibs. 1.230
SP1210 Disco® 3"x3" Box 12/10 11.00 Ibs. 1.180

Brillo® Eraser

B .II
rl o Erases marks from walls, doors, windows, sinks, counters and more!

’ Item # Description Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
= e BE1210 Reusable Eraser Pad 1"x3"x5" 12/10 0938 Ibs. 1.480
'«H.“\%‘ BE100B  Individually Wrapped & Labeled 1" x3"x5" 100 3700 Ibs. 2.360
Scrubbers

STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBERS

Scrubbers are made of high-grade stainless steel with four-sided strands, giving four cleaning
edges to handle the toughest jobs. Because each scrubber is made of a single strand of stain-
less steel, they will not tear or splinter. Will not rust or corrode.

“300” SERIES - PREMIUM GRADE
Manufactured from “300" series premium grade stainless steel (18/8). Great for highly aggres-
sive cleaning jobs when scratching is not an issue.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D100 50 gm. (1.75 0z) 6/12 8.96 Ibs. 0910
D100/12 50 gm. (1.75 0z) 112 1.60 Ibs. 0.160
D200 35gm. (1.25 0z) 6/12 6.60 Ibs. 0.660

“400" SERIES - HIGH GRADE
Manufactured from less expensive “400" series high grade wire construction. This scrubber
has effective properties for the removal of baked-on deposits and other medium duty jobs.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D104 50 gm. (1.75 0z) 6/12 8.96 Ibs. 0910
D104/12 50 gm. (1.75 0z) 112 1.60 Ibs. 0.160
D204 35gm. (1.25 0z) 6/12 6.55 Ibs. 0.660
D204/12 35gm. (1.25 0z) 112 1.20 Ibs. 0.160

22



U000 SERVICE SUPPLIES

KURLY KATE® STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER

The Kurly Kate® line of stainless steel scrubbers feature both a 50 gm. and 35 gm. scrubber
made from “400" series wire. Each scrubber is individually packaged in a printed bag with a
peg hole for retail display.

T
% Mfﬂ'ikm

CLEESE ST Os r
Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
6375650 50 gm. (1.75 0z) 6/12 9.02 Ibs. 0.880
6275630 35gm. (1.25 0z) 12112 13.00 Ibs. 1.230

BRASS SCRUBBER

A soft tempered brass wire scrubber that is easy on the hands. Scrubber is made of one con-
tinuous strand of wire. Will not corrode, rust or splinter. Can be used with detergent or other
cleaning solutions. Easily recognized by its gold color.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
D300 35gm. (1.25 0z) 6/12 6.45 Ibs. 0.290
D400 50 gm. (1.75 0z) 6/12 9.25 Ibs. 0.380

KURLY KATE® BRASS SCRUBBER

Anather product in the Kurly Kate® line of scrubbers. This 50 gm. scrubber is made from a soft
tempered brass wire (gold in color) that is easy on the hands. Can be used with detergent or
other cleaning solutions. Each scrubber is individually packaged in a printed bag with a peg
hole for retail display.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
7380550 50 gm. (1.75 0z.) 6/12 9.00 Ibs. 0590

COPPER MESH SCRUBBER

Manufactured from pure copper ribbon, these scrubbers are ideal for safely cleaning soft met-
als such as aluminum, copper, stainless steel, plated and tinned surfaces. Not recommended
for use on fine china, plastics, or painted surfaces.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
CM 50 gm. (1.75 0z.) 6/12 9.40 Ibs. 0.430
CM24 18 gm. (0.65 0z.) 6/24 7.00 Ibs. 0.390

POWER SCRUB - RED

Large plastic scrubber for removing food particles on china, stainless steel, Teflon® and
Silverstone® surfaces. Excellent for removing melted cheese from dishes without scratching
glaze. Rinses clean for many uses.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

PS46R 18 gm. (0.65 0z) 4/6 1.04 Ibs. 0.560
*Teflon® & Silverstone® are registered trademarks of DuPont®.




FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIE

Safe for the “
environment
and biodegradable ”

3 32 0z
N Bottle

BRPTH TR

Griddle Cleaning Liquid

LIQUI-GRILL™ LIOUIO GRIDOLE C1 EANING STARTER KIT

Includes everything that you need to start cleaning your griddle the fast and easy way. The kit
contains the following: One 32 oz. bottle with Measuring Proportioner or ten 3 oz. packets of
@Griddle Cleaning Liquid, ten Griddle Pads (GP46), one Griddle Pad Holder with Handle
(GCLPH) and one Griddle Squeegee with Handle (GCLS).

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GCLGSK* 32 0z. Bottle 1Kit 6.00 Ibs. 0.390
GCLG310 10 x 3 0z Packets 1Kit 6.00 Ibs. 0.390

*One liquid proportioner included

LIOUI-GRILL™ GRIDOLE CLEANING LIQUID

A highly efficient, fast-acting griddle cleaner with a balanced blend of grease and carbon
removers. Non-caustic liquid safely and quickly dissolves burnt residue and build-up on griddle
surfaces. No strong chemical odors or irritating fumes. Meets US EPA Safer Product standards.
Available in 3 0z. packets or 32 oz. bottle with measuring device for exact portion control.

Item # Description Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GCLG40 Packets 3oz 40 14.00 Ibs. 0340
GCLG432* Bottle 320z 4 12.50 Ibs. 0.330

*One liguid proportioner included

Griddle Pad Holders

GRIDOLE PAD HOLDER WITH HANDLE

Designed for use with our Griddle Pad. The holder has a long, sturdy handle to keep the
operator away from the griddle’s heat and food soil. Head is made from a special heat resistant
resin that is safe up to 400°F and has hundreds of locking teeth to securely hold the pad.

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GCLPH Griddle Pad Holder 1 0.55 Ibs. 0.040
Use with GP46

GRIDOLE SOUEEGEE WITH HANDLE

Easily removes liquid and debris into the griddle’s grease trap. Heat-resistant 7 3/4" blade is
replaceable. See item number GCLSR.

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GCLS Squeegee 1 0.80 Ibs. 0.060
GRIDOLE SOUEEGEE REFILL

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GCLSR Squeegee Refill 12 0.34 Ibs. 0.010

GRIDDOLE PAD HOLDER

Uniquely different, manufactured from high heat resistant plastic to protect hands from grease
and burns. The gripping “teeth” hold the Griddle Pad firmly in place.

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GPH10HR 10 220 Ibs. 0.250
GPH10HR1 1 0.38 Ibs. 0.070
GPH10HR/2 2 2.60 Ibs. 0.070

Use with GP46 & GS10/20



FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

GRIDODLE PAD / SCREEN HOLDER

Designed with a metal textured bottom and plastic handle to protect hands from burns, it is
designed for use only with a Griddle Pad and a Griddle Screen for effective cleaning.

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GSH482 10 5.45 Ibs. 0.250
GSH482/2 2 3.00 Ibs. 0.070
Use with GP46 & GP10/20

GCSHR Kit

Griddie Cleaning

GRIDOLE (1 EANING SYSTEM

We offer three different Griddle Cleaning Systems to choose from. The GCSHR features our
GPH10HR holder which is made from a high heat resistant plastic and has gripping teeth for
holding the griddle pad firmly in place. Included with the handle are 40 Griddle Screens and 10
Griddle Pads. The GCS features our GSH482 holder with a metal textured bottom and plastic
handle. Included with the handle are 40 Griddle Screens and 10 Griddle Pads. The GCSHR20
features the GPH10HR (mentioned above), 20 Griddle Screens and 10 Griddle Pads.

GCS Kit

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GCSHR  (Includes GPH10HR) 1 Kit 1.45 Ibs. 0.160
GCS (Includes GSH482) 1 Kit 2.00 Ibs. 0.160
GCSHR20 (Includes GPH10HR) 1 Kit 1.40 Ibs. 0.250
Use with GP46 & GP10/20

GRIDDLE PADS

Ideal for light griddle cleaning and polishing. When used alone on a warm griddle, this pad will
do light cleaning and polish the griddle surface to bring back the shine. A Griddle Pad must be
used when using a Griddle Screen and Holder. The pad allows particles from the griddle to soak
up through the screen and prevents the screen from clogging.

ltem # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GP46 4 x5 6/10 2.85 Ibs. 0.560
GP46/20 4 x5 1/20 1.15 Ibs. 0.260
Use with GP10/20 & GSH482

GRIDDLE SCREENS

Use Griddle Screens for those times when you do not need to clean a heavily charred griddle or for
use after cleaning with a Grill Brick. For more effective cleaning, use the Griddle Screen with a Griddle
Pad. Griddle should be 212°F or less. The pad allows the particles from the griddle to soak up
through the Griddle Screen and will help keep the screen from clogging. Choose any of our Griddle
Pad Holders to protect hands from grease and burns. Griddle Screens measure 4" x 5 1/,"

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GS10/20 10/20 (200 screens) 3.70 Ibs. 0.110
G35 50/8 (400 screens) 7.60 Ibs. 0.340
G53 20/20 (400 screens) 7.75 |bs. 0340
GS100 100 Bulk 1.75 |bs. 0.070
GS50/10 50/10 (500 screens) 9.50 Ibs. 0340
Use with GP10/20 & GSH482

GRILL BRICK

The leading flat griddle cleaner on the market today. Use safely on hot griddles without lifting
griddle cure. Easy to use and cost effective. Film wrap acts as the holder. Made for food serv-
ice use. Virtually odor free.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
GB12PC 8" x 4" x 3" 12 7.00 Ibs. 0.930




FOOLD SERVILE 5UPL /=

Paper Disposables

With 6 different sizes of doilies to choose from we can fill every catering need. Our moist
towelettes are popular in food service, casinos and other areas where convenient clean-up is
needed. Our paper napkin rings are available in 11 separate colors each with the popular
cohesive backing for easy removal from the napkin.

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
L4 4" Doilies 10/1000 10.00 Ibs. 0.820
L5 5" Doilies 10/1000 16.00 Ibs. 1.390
L6 6" Doilies 10/1000 21.00 Ibs. 1.520
L8 8" Doilies 10/500 19.00 Ibs. 1.270
L10 10" Dollies 10/500 28.00 Ibs. 1.970
— L12 12" Dollies 10/500 38.00 Ibs. 2,680
?,,,,,,, Z 102 101 Moist Towelettes (4 6") 10/100 7.92 Ibs. 0.480
Iaw /”,;,» 102 Moist Towelettes (4'x 6") 1/1000 8.07 Ibs. 0500
g ,,z ‘l% ~, MTSM Moist Towelettes, Bulk Pack (4"x 6" 1/1000 8.01 Ibs. 0500
n’i /" NPR* Paper Napkin Rings (4,000 per case) 1/4000 3.70 Ibs. 0.090
‘ G / NPR* Paper Napkin Rings (20,000 per case) ~ 10/2000 3.70 Ibs. 0.090

*Please specifiy color when ordering: QW @R @HG @BN @NB @BLK @BG @G OP OB QY

Doilies Paper Napkin Rings

Steak Markers ) ;
Plastic Disposables

QOur plastic disposables line features steak markers, picks, stirrers.

Item # Description Size Color Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
SMW Steak Marker-Well 27f" Black 5/1000 6.06 Ibs. 0.360
SMMW Steak Marker-Medium Well ~ 27/" Yellow 5/1000 6.06 Ibs. 0.360
SMM Steak Marker-Medium 2" White 5/1000  6.06 Ibs. 0.360
SMMR  Steak Marker-Medium Rare ~ 27/e" Pink 5/1000  6.06 Ibs. 0.360
SMR Steak Marker-Rare 2'f" Red 5/1000  6.06 Ibs. 0.360
SP Sword Pick 3" 5 Assorted Colors*  10/1000  13.94 Ibs. 1.030
AP Arrow Pick 3" 5 Assorted Colors*  10/1000  9.18 Ibs. 1400
— SS5 - SS5 Sip Stix 5" Red/White 10/1000 450 Ibs. 0.630
SS8 Sip Stix 8" Red/White 10/500 6.00 Ibs. 1.170
SS8 *OYL OPK @GR @RD OWT

Pan Lovers

Disposable food pan covers come in four different sizes to fit sixth, third, half and full pans.
Elastic band keeps the food pan cover in place during transport and storage. Try them on a
bow! when tossing chicken wings in sauce to reduce splashing. No need to keep up with
plastic and metal lids that need to be washed, get lost or take up valuable kitchen space.

Cellucap  Disco® Pack Case Case
Item # Item # Description Size  Color Material Case Weight Cube

CW6R  CWe624  Cover for Cater Trays and Food Pans 24" Clear Plastic 1/100 31lbs. 0.63
CWeL  CWe630  Cover for Cater Trays and Food Pans 30" Clear Plastic 1/100 41lbs. 0.63
CW612 CWe612  Cover for Cater Trays and Food Pans 12" Clear Plastic 1/100 41bs. 063
CW618 CW618  Cover for Cater Trays and Food Pans 18" Clear Plastic 1/100 41bs. 0.63
CW650 Bin Cover with Elastic 50"x 50" Clear Plastic 10/10 101bs. 1.27
CWBL650 Bin Cover with Elastic 50"x50" Blue Plastic 10/10 10lbs. 127
26 CW672 Bin Cover with Elastic 72"x72" Clear Plastic 1/100 27 lbs. 450




Wood Disposables

We offer a full line of wooden disposables for all of your food service needs.

Item # Description Size Pack Case Case Weight ~ Case Cube
WCS Coffee Stirrer 5'%" 10/1000 11.40 |bs. 0.420
775WCS Coffee Stirrer 7" 10/500 15.00 Ibs. 0.620
RF Regular Frills 3 10/1000 4,00 Ibs. 0.530
CF Club Frills 4" 10/1000 7.16 Ibs. 0.810
CPM Parasols, Cocktail 4 50/144 19.00 Ibs. 1.750
WS Wood Skewer 40" 10/1000 22.60 Ibs. 0920
WS10 Wood Skewer 10" 3/1000 14.00 Ibs. 0.570
6B Bamboo Skewer 6" 12/16/100 28.10 Ibs. 1.120
8B Bamboo Skewer 8" 12/16/100 40.00 Ibs. 1.340
10B Bamboo Skewer 10" 12/16/100 58.90 Ibs. 2180
12B Bamboo Skewer 12" 12/16/100 77.00 Ibs. 2710
CSwW Chopsticks Bamboo 9" 10/100 25.00 Ibs. 0970

WS10

6B

8B

10B

Toothpicks

We offer a full line of toothpicks and related products including mint flavored picks and

decorative flag picks.

Item # Description Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
RH24 Round Hotel Pick 2'" 24/800 5.75 Ibs. 0210
W12 Indvidually Wrapped Pick ~ 2'/" 12/1000 5.00 Ibs. 0420
SWM12 Individually Wrapped Pick-Mint - 2'/." 12/1000 5.00 Ibs. 0420
WSP Sandwich Pick 37" 4/12/750 28.25 Ibs. 0.820
AF American Flag Pick 2';" 50/144 6.00 Ibs. 0.560
MF Mexican Flag Pick 2'/" 100/144 1000 Ibs. 0.780
RH24 W12 SWM12 WSP MF

|

WCS

775WCS

P

—————

RF !lssortment of Red, Green, Blue, Yellow)

_

CF (Assortment of Purple, Red, Green, Yellow)

CPM (Assortment of Blue, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green, Red)

WS

—F

o000 SERVICE SUPPLIES

27



FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

Bamboo Picks

BAMBOO PADDOLE PICKS
Available in four lengths, Disco® Bamboo Paddle Picks are great for use in sandwiches and

cocktails to create a more modern presentation. Made of bamboo which is a renewable
resource. Inner packs offer abiliy to hang on J-hooks for retail.

Item # Description Size  Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
BPP35/1000 Bamboo Paddle Pick w/Skin -~ 3.5" 10/100 259 Ibs. 0.090
I N A B L E BPP45/1000 Bamboo Paddle Pick w/Skin -~ 4.5" 10/100 3.25Ibs. 0.130
BPP475 Bamboo Paddle Pick w/Skin -~ 475" 4/25/100  33.00 Ibs. 1.560
URCE BPP7/1000 Bamboo Paddle Pick w/Skin 7' 10/100 457 Ibs. 0190
BPP35

BAMBOO KNOT PICKS

Available in four lengths, Disco® Bamboo Knot Picks are great for use in sandwiches and
cocktails to create a more modern presentation. Made of bamboo which is a renewable
resource. Inner packs offer abily to hang on J-hooks for retail.

)

BPP45

BPP475

)

BPP7

BKP475

BKP7

Item # Description Size  Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

BKP35 Bamboo Knotted Pick 35" 10/100 1.25 |bs. 0210

BKP4 Bamboo Knotted Pick 4" 10/100 1.37 Ibs. 0.240

BKP475 Bamboo Knotted Pick 475" 10/100 1.54 Ibs. 0.260

BKP7 Bamboo Knotted Pick 7' 10/100 1.60 Ibs. 0.340
BKP35




GENERAL LI EANING

Scouring Cleaners

INSTITUTIONAL BAB-0® (LEANSER W/ BLEACH

A triple acting formula of detergent, chlorine bleach and scouring powder works quickly to
cut grease, bleach stains, and remove soil and dirt. Pleasantly perfumed. Phosphorous
free—not harmful to the environment. USDA (A-6)—can be sold to all federally inspected
meat and poultry plants.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
P752088 21 0z. 24 38.00 Ibs. 0.95

Malodor Counteractants
SHAKEDOWN®

A powdered odor eliminator that counteracts room and rug odors as you vacuum. Also can be
sprinkled into trash cans or wherever odors are a problem. True Malodor—Effectively controls
odors. Not just “masking effect”. Non-toxic—safe for pet and animal areas.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
K600493 150z 12 13.40 lbs. 1.290

Hand Dish Washing Soaps

HAND DISH WASHING SOAP TREND-X®

A powdered dish washing detergent offering superior sudsing through rapid solubility in all
types of water conditions. This versatile formula can be used as a “general all purpose cleaner”
that works on floors, walls and most other water safe surfaces. Can even be used in light
laundering and car washing. Biodegradable—safe for all sewage systems. Spray
dried—dissolves rapidly. Cleans in hard and soft water. USDA (A-4)—can be sold to all
federally inspected meat and poultry plants.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
P740010 25 Ibs. 1 28.00 Ibs. 1.240
P741010 50 Ibs. 1 56.00 Ibs. 2.140

Laundry Detergents

INSTITUTIONAL HEAVY-DUTY DETERGENT

A concentrated blend of cleaning agents which will emulsify grease and dirt in either hard or
soft water with excellent results. This synthetic detergent formula contains water softening,

fabric brighteners, grease emulsifiers and soil suspending agents. Highly concentrated—uses
smaller amounts than many competitive products. Biodegradable—safe for all sewage systems.

ltem # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

P550262 50 Ibs. 1 56.00 Ibs. 2.040

Urinal Products
URINAL SCREENS

4 0z. enzymatic deodorant block contains surfactants and chelating agents to clean and
deodorize for 30 days (up to 2,000 flushes). Coloring agents are released with each flush so
you know that it's working. Increased ventilation reduces potential splash back and flexible
screen traps more debris to prevent costly drain clogs.

Item # Color / Scent Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

USA Blue / Apple 12 3.64 Ibs. 0.340

USRM Blue / Apple 6/10 11.00 Ibs. 1.280
*Other scents available upon request.

SANI-BONNET

Printed “out of service” cover can be used on urinals, toilets and other fixtures.

Item # Size Color Material Pack Case Case Weight ~ CaseCube

PPC360R5P 36" Orange Poly 5/10 8 1bs. 195

USA

5
= Am

. Big ¥ * vun""l":
Ty AN, e g
! 2 » ﬂ [
el Y | bt VR
§ |

LI
I,

ou



Y IANEDDS

Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Fan Covers improve air quality in the work environment while
reducing build-up on fan blades. They filter out dust without restricting airflow. Features hook & loop clo-
sure design for easy donning and removal.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
FC521HLE 21" 100 12 Ibs. 1.49
FC524HLE 24" 100 14 Ibs. 1.49
FC526HLE 26" 100 17 bs. 149
FC534HLE 30" 100 17 Ibs. 143
FC532HLE 32" 100 14 Ibs. 143
FC535HLE 34" 100 17 lbs. 143
FC536HLE 36" 100 20 Ibs. 1.49
FC538HLE 38" 100 20 Ibs. 1.49
FC540HLE 40" 100 20 Ibs. 149
FC544HLE 44" 100 20 Ibs. 149

L5 T sl T 1 S | LT L AR 1 AT S 1 ]

This brush’s aggressive tempered steel, wire bristles scrape away contaminated layers of wooden butcher
blocks and wooden cutting boards. Also great for cleaning charbroilers.

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

DL405900 9"x 32" x 41" 12 24,00 Ibs. 0.880

(Arulle @il agyatrzibile Origpear
FRESHWAY?®

Use FreshWay® with confidence to retain the crispness and color of fresh cut fruits and vegetables.
FreshWay® contains no sulfites; it will retard oxidation rather than reverse it. FreshWay® will extend the life
of fresh cut lettuce and cabbage by two to five days, depending on water and vegetable conditions.
FreshWay® solution may also be used with bell peppers, cucumbers, tomatoes, celery, radishes, mush-
rooms, carrots, apples, potatoes and more. When comparing FreshWay® with other crispers on the mar-
ket, remember that FreshWay® does not contain any fillers like dextrose or corn sugar, which means it will
cost less to use. Made in USA.

Item # Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
FW61 6/1Ib. 6.70 Ibs. 0.420
FW12 12/1 b 12.95 Ibs. 0.420
FW65 6/5 Ibs. 3250 Ibs. 0.240

I ELSEISINIVE T

Disposable non-woven sanitary headset covers.

Item # Size Color Material Pack Case Case Weight CaseCube
HS400 1.2507 White Poly 10/100 6 Ibs. 099
LY ES

We offer economical polyethylene glove options for food service applications that require multiple changes.
In addition, an all-purpose flock-lined latex glove for more aggressive cleaning.

Cellucap Disco® Pack Case Case
ftem#  ltem# Description Size Color Length  Case Weight Cube
PG5SD IMP-S  Clear Embossed Polyethylene Small Clear Wrist 10,000 20 lbs. 1.63
PG5MD IMP-M  Clear Embossed Polyethylene Medium Clear Wrist 10,000 211bs. 1.63
PG5LD IMP-L  Clear Embossed Polyethylene Large Clear Wrist 10,000 22Ibs. 1.63
PGS5E Clear Embossed Polyethylene Universal Clear Elbow 500 61lbs. 0.23
SG5SDM Hot Cast Embossed Satin Poly Smal SatinPoly ~ Wrist 1000 51lbs. 061
SG5MDM Hot Cast Embossed Satin Poly Medium  SatinPoly ~ Wrist 1000 6lbs. 0.61
SG5LDM Hot Cast Embossed Satin Poly Large SatinPoly ~ Wrist 1000 6lbs. 061

LGaY  YFLG Flock Lined Household Gloves SMLXL  Yelowlatex ~ Wrist  12/12 171bs. 0.84




FLOOR (ARE

Lhoosing the Best Value in Wet Mops

YARN ADVANTAGES DISADVANTAGES USES
Cotton Good absorption & retention. Requires break-in. Lints and dries General use. Picking up liquids
Low initial cost. slow, promates mildew and Scrubbing.
deterioration.
Rayon Quick absorption & release. Dries Shrinks when laundered. Applying liquids
fast, mildew resistant. Cleaner yarn, Less liquid retention. (finishes, disinfectants).
lints less.
Synthetic  Long staple fiber for superior Higher cost. Cleanrooms.
tensile strength, no lint. Poor absorption. Rough surfaces.
Yarn

Certain yarns do a specific task better than other yarns. That's why there is such a variety of mops. To get maximum efficiency and
value from a wet mop, it is important to select the right yarn for the job.

Yarn Ply

Yarn ply indicates the number of strands twisted together to make a single yarn strand. More plies give added strength, though
higher ply numbers do not necessarily mean higher quality yarn. More strands may add durability but they also decrease
absorbency. It's much

Cut-End

The cut-end is the standard, most popular and economical (initially) mop
style. Cut-end mops fray and unravel, increasing the lint factor and leaving
loose strands behind.

In addition, without tailbands, cut-end mops cover less area per pass.
Since cut-end mops cannot be laundered, they are often considered
“disposable” and thrown away before their useful life is over.

Looped-End

The looped-end mop is designed for superior performance
and extended life. There are no ends to fray or unravel

as the mop sweeps over the floor surface in a wide,

even path. Looped-end mops can be laundered for

longer life and cleaner appearance. The initial

investment is soon compensated with lower

replacement, reduced labor cost and

increased performance.

Headbands

Narrow Headband

To accommodate your
specific cleaning needs,
we offer a wide variety of
yarns as well as new
products to help users do
their job more efficiently.
Let the following infor-
mation assist you in
choosing which mops
are right for your needs.

Wide Headband

1/4" headbands are available for stirrup-type handles and are useful on finishing-type mops such as
our FastTrack™ looped-end mop. The 5" width headbands are compatible with clamp and jaw-type

handles. The synthetic mesh material provides non-abrasive scrubbing to help dislodge dirt and to 1.25"
allow quick drying of yarns. Abrasive scrubbing pads can also be included. A

Looped-End Mops
LAUNDERABLE, PRE-SHRUNK MOPS

i

M i
AR AR

6.25"

Vinyl covered mesh headband ———————— 3

is more durable

Our line of pre-shrunk, looped-end mops is designed to meet the needs of the health care
industry and other users who launder mops. These mops may be laundered repeatedly while

maintaining their clean appearance, low lint factor, absorbency and strength without shrinking.
They also save money by outlasting cut-end mops up to eight times and reducing labor costs

by up to one half!
Equivalent Approximate Tailband provides wide
Size Ounces Band Color Lbs. / Dz. SUFfaCG; C?VBTTQB and
Small 8-10 Red 10 prevents tangles
Medium 16-20 Green 15
Large 24-3 Blue 18 Looped-end yarn keeps yarn “
X-Large 32-40 Yellow 23 ends from fraying and linting

Two types of top quality,
pre-shrunk yarn withstand
heavy use and laundering

6.25"




FLOOR [ARE

Looped-End Wet Mops

JwW ATOMIC LOOP

This economical cotton/rayon/synthetic blend mop cleans two to three times the area with up to six times the

life of a conventional cut-end mop. Available with a wide band for tough jaws handles, or narrow band for
speed change handles. (See page 37

5"or 1.25”

5" Wide Mesh Band  1.25" Narrow Tape Band  Size Yarn Color  Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
DA02501* DA02511* Small Natural 12 10.00 Ibs. 1.290
DA02502 DA02512* Medium Natural 12 15.00 Ibs. 1813
DA02003 DA02513 Large Natural 12 9.200 Ibs. 1.730
DA02504 DA02514* X-Large Natural 12 23.00 Ibs. 2.828
DA02601* DA02611* Small Blue 12 10.00 Ibs. 1.290
DA02602 DA02612 Medium Blue 12 15.00 Ibs. 1813
Polyester  This mop is not pre-shrunk. DA02603 DA02613* Large Blue 12 18.00 Ibs. 1.813
Launder with care DA02604 DA02614* X-large  Blue 12 23.00 Ibs. 2.828
DA02801* DA02811* Small Green 12 10.00 Ibs. 1.290
DA02802* DA02812 Medium Green 12 15.00 Ibs. 1.813
DA02803* DA02813* Large Green 12 18.00 Ibs. 1813
DA02804* DA02814* X-Large Green 12 23.00 bs. 2.828

*Indiicates a special order item, see page 39 ONAT @BL @GR

6.25"

DENIM MOP

Constructed of reconditioned denim and other textile materials, the Denim Mop is more durable and
absorbent than cotton blended yarn with no break-in period required. Looped-end cotton/polyester yarn
prevents fraying and linting. Available with a wide band for tough jaws handles, or narrow band for speed
change handles. (See page 37

5" or 1.25”
4-ply

5" Wide Mesh Band  1.25" Narrow Tape Band  Size Yan Color  Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
DA03001* DA03011* Small Blue 12 10.00 Ibs. 1.290
DA03002 DA03012* Medium Blue 12 15.00 Ibs. 1.813
DA03003* DA03013* Large Blue 12 18.00 Ibs. 1.813

Polyester Pre-shrunk *Indicates a special order item, see page 39 @BL

Non-Woven Mops

New generation wet mop features super absorbant non-woven strands that out-perform and outlast
conventional wet mops. The Non-Woven mop stands up to any floor surface including stone, concrete,
raised and textured. Will not lint, and easily releases liquids. Available with a wide band for tough jaws

handles, or narrow band for speed change handles. (See page 37

Item # Description Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
DA956001 Small Wide Band 12 5.004 Ibs. 1.180 Ibs.
DA956002 Medium Wide Band 12 6.504 Ibs. 1.180 Ibs.
DA956003 Large Wide Band 12 8.004 Ibs. 1.180 Ibs.
DA956011 Small Narrow Band 12 5.004 Ibs. 1.180 Ibs.
DA956022 Medium Narrow Band 12 6.504 Ibs. 1.180 Ibs.
DA956033 Large Narrow Band 12 8.004 Ibs. 1.180 Ibs.

32



FLOOR (ARE

6.25"
5"

Lut-End Mops !

CLUT-ENDO |

We offer the widest variety of cut-end mops. All mops feature high quality materials and superior construction. il |

Available with a 5” wide band for tough jaws handles, or 1.25" narrow band for speed change handles. (Page 37 L \ \
4-Ply Cotton  4-Ply Cotton 4-Ply Rayon 4-Ply Rayon / e \
5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band 5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band | ] |

Item # Item # Item # Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube Il i
DA401012* DA401112*  DA414012*  DA414112 120z 12 9.00 Ibs. 1.290 | | |
DA401016* DA401116  DA414016*  DA414116 160z 12 12.00 Ibs. 1813 | ; \
DA401020* DA401120  DA414020*  DA414120 200z 12 15.00 Ibs. 1813 [ | \

DA401024*  DA401124 DA414024* DA&414124 240z 12 18.00 Ibs. 1.813
DA401032* DA401132 DA414032* DA414132 320z 12 24.00 Ibs. 1.813
DA901012* DA901112 DA911012* DA911112  #16 12 9.00 Ibs. 1.290 |
DA902016 DA903116 DA912016* DA912116* #20 12 12.00 Ibs. 1.290 | {
DA903020 DA903120 DA913020* DA913120  #24 12 15.00 Ibs. 2.265 |
DA904028* DA904128 DA914028* DA914128  #32 12 21.00 Ibs. 2.262

*Indicates a special order item, see page 39

SCREW ON MOP

.
s i

o i
===
Ty, 4
-'-'—"‘.-'..--r:f'"": 1
- el

Screw on wet mops lie flat on the floor and utilize a screw on attachment that provides fast, E 1
efficient changing of mop heads.
Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube A 1'
DA901312 #16 12 9.00 Ibs. 1.290 Ibs. | l y
DA903320 #24 12 15.00 Ibs. 1.810 Ibs.

DA904328 #32 12 21.00 Ibs. 2.830 Ibs.

*Screw on handle, see page 36

Yarn String
Yacht Mops Tie
THE POPULAR MOP ON A STICK

Cord tied cotton yarn is securely attached to a wood handle and provides long service. Ideal for infrequent
users such as small stores, offices and garages.

Item # Handle Size Size Yarn Color Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube

NA605016 15/16" x 60" 16 0z White 6 20.00 Ibs. 3819
NAG605024 156" x 60" 24 0z. White 6 30.00 Ibs. 6.250




FLOOR [ARE

S —

34

12"

Angle Brooms

CONTEMPORARY PLASTIC BROOMS

HEAVY DUTY SWEEP

Stiff black polypropylene fibers for fine to heavy sweeping. Angled design allows you to sweep into corners and hard to reach places and
are attached to a 48" long metal handle. The sweep has a built-in grip brace that allows you to remove the upright handle and use it as a
whisk broom. Perfect for Industrial and Food Service applications.

Item #

Bristle

Bristle Color

Bristle Trim  Handle Material ~ Size/Color of Handle  Pack Case  Case Weight Case Cube

Y NE515012 Fiagged Polypropylene

Black 6"

Metal 1" x 48" Yellow 6 12.00 Ibs. 201

ANGLED BROOM

Both sizes feature an angled design for sweeping into corners and tight areas and are attached to a 48" long metal handle. The bristles are
with yellow PVC flagged tips.

k 12"
Item # Description Bristle Bristle Color Bristle Trim Handle Material Size/Color of Handle Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
NE507008 Small/Complete  Flagged PVC Yellow 57" Metal 715" x 48" Yellow 12 18.00 Ibs. 4810
NE507012 Large/Complete  Flagged PVC Yellow 6" Metal 715" x 48" Yellow 12 20.00 Ibs. 4810
Y

Lobby Broom

SYNTHETIC LOBBY BROOM

At 35" high, this is perfectly sized for use with a lobby dustpan. Stiff, flagged, polypropylene
bristles do an excellent job of collecting debris on floor surfaces from carpet to tile.

Bristle Briste  Handle Size/Color Pack Case Case
Item # Color Trim  Material of Handle Case Weight Cube
NE503600 Black 4" Metal /5" x 30" Black 6 7.00 Ibs. 1.020

Lorn Brooms

Upgrade your corn broom line with the highest quality corn brooms made. For routine or

heavy-duty cleaning, these durable upright brooms are designed for long life and efficient
sweeping. Most are available with your choice of 100% broom corn or economical blend

fibers. All brooms feature double-stitched, nylon cord bound fibers that are wire wrapped
onto wood handles.

CORN / CORN BLEND BROOMS

Disco’s Corn Broom line offers an upright broom for every cleaning task. This line features
high quality corn brooms made for routine or heavy duty cleaning. These durable upright
brooms are designed for long life and efficient sweeping.

Item # Description Bristle Fill Weight  No. of Stitches ~ StitchColor Metal Band ~ Size/Color of Handle ~ Total Length Pack Case  Case Weight Case Cube
NE502036  Warehouse Blend 32% 4 Beige Yes 1'/6" Natural 56" 6 18.00 Ibs. 4590
NE502028 Warehouse Blend 28% 4 Beige Yes 1'/¢" Natural 56" 6 14.00 Ibs. 4590
NE502024 Housekeeper Blend 2 5 Orange No /5" Natural 531" 6 12.00 Ibs. 4590
NE503017 Maid 100% Comn 17# 4 Orange No /5" Natural 521" 6 9.00 Ibs. 4590
NE503500 Lobby Blend 7# 3 Red No /5" Natural 38" 12 9.00 Ibs. 2.350
DE502018-6 Fan Maid Blend 184 4 Red No /5" Natural 54" 6 9.00 Ibs. 0.280




FLOOR LARE

Floor Scrubs

MULTI-LEVEL SCRUB BRUSH

Crimped polypropylene fibers provide long service even with solvents and other harsh chemi-
cals. The unique shape of this brush makes it easy to clean a wide variety of surfaces like
baseboards, under counters and around equipment in food service or industrial settings.
Durable, structural foam block.

Item # Block Bristle Trim  Bristle Color  Pack Case  Case Weight ~Case Cube
NI004000 10" Foam 13" Blue 12 16.00 Ibs. 1.325

Accepts threaded
Handles, see page 36 handles only.

Floor Sgueeqgees

DISPOSABLE FILOOR SOUEEGEE

Double blade of styrene-butadyne flexible foam rubber with a galvanized metal frame. Hexible
blade contours to irregular surfaces. Ideal for quick and easy removal of liquids in work areas.

Accepts threaded
handles only

Item # Shape Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
NL504018 Straight 18" 10 7.00 Ibs. 1.330
NL504022 Straight 2" 10 7.75 lbs. 1.330

Handles, see page 36

Utility Pads & Holders

UTILITY PAOS

LIGHT-DUTY - WHITE P
A light-duty pad for cleaning delicate surfaces and light cleanup on sinks, ceramic tile, windows, tubs and toilets. W

MEDIUM-DUTY - BLUE
Use to clean baseboards, swimming pool walls and for removing scuff marks on floors.

HEAVY-DUTY - BLACK
For stripping heavy wax build-up areas where machines can't reach, such as baseboards and corners.

HEAVY-DUTY - EMERALD 37
For stripping heavy wax build-up areas where machines can't reach, such as baseboards and corners. v

HEAVY-DUTY - SAFIRE Mv'*"’
For stripping heavy wax build-up areas where machines can't reach, such as baseboards and corners. P o

HEAVY-DUTY - BROWN s
For heavily soiled traffic areas such as halls, stairs, around stoves and fryers. Easily removes old finish and wax build-up. )

ltem # Size Color Pack Case Case Weight  Case Cube

84400 414" x 10" White 4/5 1.58 Ibs. 0730

82420 414" x 10" Blue 4/5 2.540bs. 0.730

85430 414" x 10" Black 4/5 3.60 Ibs. 0.669

85460 414" x 10" Emerald 4/5 6.20 Ibs. 0.960

85470 414" x 10" Safire 4/5 6.20 Ibs. 0.960

85410 4" x 10" Brown 4/5 3.60 Ibs. 0.730

UTILITY PAD HOLDER @

Item # Size Pack Case Case Weight  Case Cube A m—
ccepts threade

KDH 4 0" 2 088 I 025 b

handles only

Handles, see page 36

UTILITY PAD KITS

Kit includes one holder with swivel handle (KDH), one white light-duty pad
(84400) and one brown heavy-duty pad (85410).

ltem # Size Pack Case Case Weight ~ Case Cube
G4720 414" x10" 4 Kits /cs. 220 Ibs. 0.560

35



FLOOR [CARE

Utility Handles

QOur selection of professional quality handles includes threaded and tapered styles in a variety of sizes.
From lightweight to extra durable, you will find a handle that best fits your needs.

SCREW ON HANDLE
Metal, female-threaded connector is countersunk into wood handle for fast and efficient mop

1" head changes. For use with mops with metal thread adapters.
Item # Handle Handle Size Pack Case Case Weight Case Cube
NA71352 Pine 1"x 60" 12 13.00 Ibs. 6.030
NA71302 Wood 1"x 60" 12 13.00 Ibs. 6.030

*Screw on mop, see page 33

THREADED WOOD HANDLE

Wood handle stands up to heavy use. Standard threads fit many products.

ltem # Head Shaft Pack Case Case Weight ~ Case Cube
NM101060 Wood 196" x 60" Wood 12 16.00 Ibs. 2220

METAL THREADED WOOD HANDLE
Wood handle stands up to heavy use. Standard threads fit many products.

. ' H !:'l' (] _F'.f i Item # Head Shaft PackCase  CaseWeight  Case Cube
i NM104060 Metal " x 60" Wood 12 1400 I, 0470
NM104560 Metal 1%/" x 60" Wood 12 14,00 Ibs. 0470

PLASTIC THREADED FIBERGLASS HANDLE

Ideal for wet mops, sweeps and brushes. Durable handle stands up to heavy use. This yellow
= fiberglass handle comes with a black plastic threaded cap.

Item # Head Shaft Pack Case Case Weight ~ Case Cube

NM106060 Plastic 1"x 60" Fiberglass 12 12.00 Ibs. 5.166

TAPERED WOODO HANDLE
Tapered end is great for quick and easy changes.

Item # Head Shaft Pack Case Case Weight  Case Cube
NM109054 Wood 1'/5" x 54" Wood 12 15.00 Ibs. 2.150
NM109060 Wood 1'/5" x 60" Wood 12 17.00 lbs. 2420

METAL HANDLES W/ THREADED METAL HEX TIP
Handle stands up to heavy use. Standard threads fit many products.

titem # Head Shaft Color Pack Case  Case Weight  Case Cube

NM117060 Metal 1"x 60" Metal Blue 12 16.00 Ibs. 0.661
NM119060  Metal 1" x60" Metal Yellow 12 16.00 Ibs. 0.661




FLOOR (LARE

Wet Mop Handles

Use Stirrup Style map handles with Narrow Band maps.
Use Jaws Style mop handles with Wide Band maps.

METAL STIRRUP OUICK CHANGE _ ¥
Quick release bar (yoke) to facilitate fast mop changes. This popular, heavy-duty handle pro- - - 10"
vides durability with efficiency. Recommended for narrow (1.25” Tape) headbands.

Item # Head Handle Handle Size  Pack Case ~ Case Weight Case Cube

NA70952  Metal Pine 1" x 60" 12 31.00 Ibs. 2.420
NA70902  Metal Wood 1"x 60" 12 31.00 Ibs. 2.420

Y

SPEED CHANGE

High-impact plastic head features a side release gate for fast and easy mop changes. Mops
simply slide off without having to touch them. Features an easy to use thumbwheel adjustment.
Recommended for narrow (1.25” Tape) headbands.

Item # Head Handle Handle Size  Pack Case ~ Case Weight  Case Cube
NA70302  Plastic Wood 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2630
NA70342  Plastic  Blue Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 25.00 Ibs. 2630
NA70352  Plastc  Red Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 25.00 Ibs. 2630
NA70362  Plastc  Green Fberglass 1" x 60" 12 25.00 Ibs. 2630
NA70312  Plastic  Yellow Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 25.00 Ibs. 2630
NA70322  Plastic  Vinyl Coated Steel 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2630
NA70332  Plastic Black Metal 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2560
TOUGH JAWS

Extra durable nylon construction assures long life for this jaw style handle.
Recommended for wide (5” Mesh) headbands.

Item # Head Handle Handle Size  Pack Case  Case Weight  Case Cube

NA70602 Plastic Wood 1"x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2420

NA70642 Plastic  Blue Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2420 A
NA70652 Plastic  Red Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2420

NA70662 Plastic  Green Fiberglass 1"x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2420

NA70612 Plastc  Yellow Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2420

DA70622 Plastic  Vinyl Coated Steel 1" x 60" 12 22.00 Ibs. 2506 75"

Tough Jaws is recommended

for wide head bands. Y
-~ 3 — - 10" >
A Speed Change is recommended
for narrow head bands.
8

o HACCP
Color-Coded

. Handles Prevent

37

& & bt
11



38

INDEX

A

AdultBibs . ... 12
American Flags . . ... 27
Angle Brooms .......................... 34
Apparel ... 13
ADIONS . ..o 12
AmGuards. ... 12
Amow Picks .. ..o 26
B

Babo-O ... 29
Bamboo Knot Picks . .................... 28
Bamboo Paddle Picks . ................... 28
Bamboo Skewer.................. 27
Beard Restaints......................... 10
Bbs........oo 12
BigBoss...........o 21
Boot COvers ..., 16
Bouffant Caps . ...t 10
Brass Scrubbers................. 23
Brillo Eraser..............oooiii 22
Brillo Soap Pads..................... .. 22
Brooms ... 34
Brush, Butcher Block . ................... 30
Brush, Crimped . ...l 6
Brush, Floor Scrub . ................. ... 35
Brush, Fryer................... 6
Butcher Block Brush.................... 30
C

Cellulose Sponges . ..................... 21
ChefHats.............oooiii . 8
ChildsBibs ... 12
Chopsticks, Bamboo . ................... 27
Cocktail Parisols . .. ...............o... 27
ClubFrills . ..o 27
Coffee Stirrers.. ... 27
ColorMe Caps . ......oovveiviiiiia . 11
ContourPad...................cooii 19
Contour Sponge & Scrubber.............. 21
Contour Supreme Sponge .. .............. 20
Copper Mesh Scrubbers................. 23
CornBrooms ... 34
Coveralls . ... 14
CutEndMops........oovvii 33
D

DE, Diatomaceous Earth .................. 5
DenimMop............ooi 32
Detergent, Laundry ... 29
Diatomaceous Earth . ..................... 5
DiscFilters. ... 2
Dispensers...........oooiiiiii, 17
Doilies . ... 26

E

Envelop Filters . ... 3
F

Face Masks ... 10
FanCovers.........oooovveiiiiiiiin... 30
Filter Brite . .. ... 5
Filter Holders . ..., 3
Fiter Pads . .................. . 4
Filter Powders . ..................cooa e, 5
Filters . ..o 2
Hags......oooooiii 27
FoorCare..........oooooiiiiiiin, 31
FloorSerub ... 35
Floor Squeegees ........................ 35
Freshway ..., 30
Frill, Club . ... 27
Frill, Regular . ... 27
Fruit & Vegetable Crisper................ 30
Fryer Boil Out. ..., 6
Fryer Brushes......................... .. 6
Fryer DrainRod . ...t 6
G

Gloves. ... 30
GOWNS ..o 17
Griddle Cleaning Liquid Bottles........... 24
Griddle Cleaning Liquid Packets........... 24
Griddle Cleaning Starter Kit............... 24
Griddle Cleaning System Kit.............. 25
Griddle Pad Holders . .................... 24
GriddlePads . ... 25
Griddle Screen Holder ................... 25
Griddle Screens ... 25
Griddle Squeegee Refill . ................. 24
Griddle Squeegees ...................... 24
Grill Brick. ... 25
H

Haimets . ..., 9
Hand Dish Soap........................ 29
HandPads......................oo 18
Handle, Metal Threaded . ................ 36
Handle, Plastic Threaded ................. 36
Handle, Quick Change ................... 37
Handle, Speed Change.................. 37
Handle, Tapered . ....................... 36
Handle, Tough Jaws ..................... 37
Handle, Wood Threaded ................. 36
Handles............cooooiiiiiiiinn, 36
Headset Cover......................... 30
Heavy Duty ScourPad ................... 18
Hood ... 10

|

Individually Wrap Toothpicks . ............. 27
Industrial Hand Pads .. .................. 18
J

Jackets . ... 14
K

Knot Picks, Bamboo ..................... 28
Koronets . ... 9
Kurly Kate Brass Scrubbers............... 23
Kurly Kate Stainless Steel Scrubbers . ... ... 23
L

LabCoats...........ccoooiiiiiii 15
Laundry Detergents..................... 29
Le Classic ChefHat...................... 8
Le Compac ChefHat..................... 8
Le Contour ChefHat..................... 8
Le Flute ChefHat ..., 8
Light Duty ScourPad . ................... 19
Light Duty Sponge & Scrubber........... 21
Light Duty Supreme Sponge .. ............ 20
LiteWipe...........ooooo 19
Lobby Broom ...l 34
Looped End Mops . ...l 32
M

Malodor Counteractants ................. 29
Manual Filters . ... 3
Medium Duty ScourPad ................. 18
Medium Duty Sponge & Scrubber .......... 21
Medium Duty Supreme Sponge ........... 20
Mexican Flags . ......................... 27
Mint Toothpicks .. ..., 27
MopHandles...................... ... 37
MOPS ..o 32
N

NapkinBands.......................... 26
Non Woven Mops . ..................... 33
0

Overseas Caps........oovviiianei... 1
P

Paddle Picks, Bamboo ................... 28
Pan CoVers........ooovviiiiiaiiiiii 26
Pants........ooooi 15
Paper Disposables ...................... 26
Parasols, Cocktail . ...................... 27
Plastic Disposables...................... 26
Pot & Pan Scrubbers.................... 19
Power Scrub .. ..o 23
Q

Quick Change Handle . .................. 37
R

Regular Frills ..., 27
Round Toothpicks . ...................... 27



S

Sandwich Picks ... 27
SaniBonnet. ... 29
Scouring Cleaners . ..................... 29
Scouring Pads . ... 18
Screw OnHandles...................... 36
Screw OnNMopS ... 36
SerubBrush ... 35
Scrub Sets ... 15
Serubbers .. ... 22
Shakedown ...................... 29
SheetFilters . ... 2
Shirts......oo 15
Shoe Covers............oooiiiiiiiin, 16
Shower Caps..........oooveiiiiiiiins 17
SIPSHX .o 26
Skewers, Bamboo . ... 27
Skewers, Wood . .....................L. 27
Sleeves . ... 12
Slippers .. ... 17

INDEX & POLILIES

SmartTabs . ... 7
SMOCkS . ..o 17
SoapPads............... 22
Soap,Hand Dish........................ 29
Speed Change Handle ................... 37
Sponge & Scrubbers . ... 21
Squeegees, Floor....................... 35
Stainless Steel Scrubbers ................ 22
Steak Markers...............ooo 26
StroppingPad . ... 6
Supreme Sponge & Scrubbers............ 20
Surgeon Caps......oooi i 16
Sweeps, Heavy Duty . ................... 34
Sword Picks .. ... 26
T

Toothpicks . ... ..o 27
ToughJawsHandle . .................... 37
Towelettes .. ... 26
Trend-X Hand Dish Soap................ 29

POLICY INFORMATION

U

Umbrellas................o 27
Urinal Products . .................ooo. 29
Urinal Screens ... 29
Utility Holders . ... 35
Utility Pad Kits . . . ...t 35
Utility Pads . ... 35
v

Vest. oo 14
W

WalnutPad . ... 19
Walnut Sponge & Scrubber.............. 21
Walnut Supreme Sponge . ................ 20
Wet Mop Handles ...................... 37
WetMops.......oovoi 32
Wood Disposables...................... 27
Wood Skewer . ... 27
Y

YachtMops . ..., 33

All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. All orders taken will be subject to the company’s acceptance.

MINIMUM ORDER

There will be a small order charge of $10.00 added to any order under $100.00. This minimum applies to all orders, customer pick-ups, drop

ships, etc.

SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

In order to meet all our customers' needs, Cellucap® & Disco® stock the majority of items contained in this catalog. However, due to low
volume and/or lengthy manufacturing process, some items are not kept in stock and typically take 2 to 4 weeks to produce. These items

have been marked throughout the catalog with the following designation: "*". Please call customer service to check on availability of these
items if there are any time constraints involved with your order.

MERCHANDISE RETURN

Prior approval is required to return merchandise. Returned merchandise is subject to inspection, and a 15% restocking fee may be assessed
as well as appropriate freight charges. No credit will be issued until merchandise is received. Freight charges for the outbound freight may

also be assigned to the customer.

PAYMENT TERMS
Net 30 days on approved credit.

CUSTOMER PICK-UP

Pick-up orders are available from our McDonough, GA, and Philadelphia, PA facilities. F.O.B. plant pricing available on request.

PRIVATE LABEL PROGRAM

The initial order accompanying a request for a private label will receive approval by Cellucap® & Disco® if quantities warrant such printing
costs. Labels can be produced in full color to the client’s specifications. Special artwork or variations from normal specifications may incur

additional charges.

Disco® is a registered trademark of Disco, Inc.

Typar™, Teflon® & Silverstone® are registered trademarks of DuPont Corp.
Filter Brite®, FreshWay®, Brillo®, Contour®, Kurly Kate®, Trend-X®, Walnut pad®,
Institutional Bab-O®, and Shakedown® are registered trademarks of Disco, Inc.
Touch ‘n Seal Sizer® is a registered Trademark of Cellucap, Inc.

39



LLUCA

.'.:';. ..'W

[ty A

’

4 o
£ =
: 5
o £
Z ©
— Y
o' =
) -
@ s
a =
W. (=]
< s
# 3 a
B S
5 e

Or To Place An Order:

-800

-523-3814

1

324-1290

Fax: 215
orders@cellucap.com



	ortening Filtration
	lter Brite® Filter Pads
	w To Size a Filter Pad
	lter Powders
	er Clean-Up Accessories

